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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
19/01/2026

To date
19/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 19/01/2026 Dhanya Kk Balakrishnan (FTHR) Kavumkuni, 
Chaniyamkadavu, 

Thiruvallur, 
Chaniyamkadavu, 
673541, Kuttyadi

  

2 19/01/2026 Sreelakshmi RB Rajan (FTHR) Cheriya Rayaroth, 
Vellookkara, 
Thiruvallur, 

Chaniyamkadavu, 
673541, Kuttyadi

  

3 19/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA MUNEER A V (FTHR) ATHILAM VEETTIL, 
KUNNUMMAL, 
KAKKATTIL, 

KAKKATTIL, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

4 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD RINAN AYISHA (MTHR) THAYYULLATHIL, 
Aroor, Purameri, Aroor, 

673507, Vatakara

  

5 19/01/2026 ASMA TT SAINA (MTHR) Vatakke Andiyamuthuk, 
Aroor, Purameri, Aroor, 

673507, Vatakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

6 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAJAJ 
K 

SAMEERA (MTHR) Kuttiyil, Aroor, 
Purameri, Aroor, 
673507, Vatakara

  

7 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SALIH 
K 

SAFIYA (MTHR) KUTTIYIL, Aroor, 
Purameri, Aroor, 
673507, Vatakara

  

8 19/01/2026 Sumayya K SUADA (MTHR) Kuttiyil, Aroor, 
Purameri, Aroor, 
673507, Vatakara

  

9 19/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJIYA M 
V 

FATHIMA (MTHR) MUNDIVALIYATH, 
Aroor, Purameri, Aroor, 

673507, Vatakara

  

10 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHIHAN 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) KALLAMMAKKOOL, 
Aroor, Purameri, Aroor, 

673507, Vatakara

  

11 19/01/2026 THELHATH 
MUHAMMED M K 

AYISHA (MTHR) Thaikkandiyil, Aroor, 
Purameri, Aroor, 
673507, Vatakara

  

12 19/01/2026 Sameera Abdul majeed (HSBN) 370, Hiba padinjarath, 
kavil road, keezhal, 

673104, kuttiady

  

13 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHANA 
P K

HAMSA (FTHR) 3/223, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 

673542, VADAKARA

  

14 19/01/2026 ADWAITH 
KRISHNAN 

SUNIL KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

CHANGAROTH 
MEETHAL, 

PATHIYARAKKARA, 
VADAKARA, 

PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, KUTTIADY

  

15 19/01/2026 SANAFATHIMA K P Adbul Salih (FTHR) Kurudiparambath, 
Vadayam, Kuttiady, 
Vadayam, 673507, 

Vadakara

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

16 19/01/2026 Abhinav E P Raveendran E P (FTHR) Ezhuthupalli Parambath, 
Edathumkara, Maniyur, 

Thodannur, 673541, 
Vatakara

  

17 19/01/2026 Sanjay S SUDHEERAN A P 
(FTHR)

ARIPPOVIL, Aroor, 
Purameri, Aroor, 
673507, Vatakara

  

18 19/01/2026 RAVINDRAN N P KUMARAN (FTHR) Nelliyulla Parambath, 
Aroor, Purameri, Aroor, 

673507, Vatakara

  

19 19/01/2026 JEHNARA K KUNHIRAMAN K 
(FTHR)

KUYYADIYIL, Aroor, 
Purameri, Aroor, 
673507, Vatakara

  

20 19/01/2026 ASWIN BABU BABU (FTHR) SACHU NIVAS, Aroor, 
Purameri, Aroor, 
673507, Vatakara

  

21 19/01/2026 Sanjay Raj S R Rajeevan (FTHR) Thazhe Thayyil, 
Pathirippatta, 
Kunnummal, 

Pathirippatta, 673507, 
Vatakara

  

22 19/01/2026 Ashli Jinisha (MTHR) Pattayaparmbil, 
Kurunthodi, Maniyur, 

Mantharathoor, 673105, 
Vatakara

  

23 19/01/2026 Amaya Pavithran Pavithran (FTHR) Meethale Arangatt, 
Peruvayal, Velom, 
Velom Peruvayal, 
673508, Vatakara

  

24 19/01/2026 SOORYA SURESH C M SURESH (FTHR) AMERIKOILOTH, 
Valliyad, Kottappally, 

Valliyad, 673542, 
Vatakara

  

25 19/01/2026 ANUNANDANA A P NANU (FTHR) CHALIL, Aroor, 
Purameri, Aroor, 
673507, Vatakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

26 19/01/2026 PRAJUL SHYAM P S PRAKASHAN (FTHR) PAROL, 
EDATHUMKARA, 

MANIYUR, 
CHERANDATHUR, 
673541, VATAKARA

  

27 19/01/2026 Thushar R P Pradeep Kumar V C 
(FTHR)

Vadakkechaalil,Pranavom, 
Kurunthodi, Maniyur, 
Mantharathur, 673105, 

Vatakara

  

28 19/01/2026 SILPA C.K RAVINDRAN (FTHR) ChAVELAKKULANGARA, 
Aroor, Purameri, Aroor, 

673507, Vatakara

  

29 19/01/2026 VINODH 
PUTHENVEETIL 

Krishnan (FTHR) Puthan Veettil, 
Memunda, Villiyapalli, 

Memunda, 673104, 
Vadakara

  

30 19/01/2026 Amitha S Babu Suresh Babu (FTHR) Pattayatpoyil, 
Memunda, villiappally, 

memunda, 673104, 
Vadakara

  

31 19/01/2026 NIKETH S Sreedharan (FTHR) Meethale Kuttikattil, 
Vattoli, Kunnummal, 

Vattoli, 673507, 
Vatakara

  

32 19/01/2026 Moidu K P Ammad (FTHR) Karyattu Parambathu, 
Elambilad, Maniyur, 

Maniyur, 673523, 
Vatakara

  

33 19/01/2026 Reena A P Komappan Panicker 
(FTHR)

Reenas Nademmal, 
Koottangaram, 
Villiappally, 

Mayyannur, 673542, 
Vadakara

  

34 19/01/2026 PRAKASAN T KANNAN (FTHR) THAREMMAL, 
EDATHUNKARA, 

MANIYUR, 
THODANNUR, 

673541, VATAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

35 19/01/2026 Parvana S Sathyan K T K (FTHR) Kuyyalil Thazha Kuni, 
Muthuvana, Palayad, 
Muthuvana, 673523, 

Vatakara

  

36 19/01/2026 SHELVI RAj P Rajan P (FTHR) Puthoor House, 
Meenathkara, Palayad, 
Palayadnada, 673521, 

Vatakara

  

37 19/01/2026 Gouri G Reena A P (MTHR) Reenas, Koottangaram, 
Villiappally, 

Mayyannur, 673542, 
Vadakara

  

38 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FARSIL 
C H 

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

CHAMAYIL, 
KUTTIADI, 

KUTTIADI, NITTOOR, 
673507, VATAKARA

  

39 19/01/2026 Jishnu G Reena (MTHR) Reenas, Koottangaram, 
Villiappally, 

Mayyannur, 673542, 
Vadakara

  

40 19/01/2026 LAVANYA R RAJEEV G (MTHR) Puthiyottil, 
Meenathkara, Palayad, 
Palayadnada, 673521, 

Vatakara

  

41 19/01/2026 MEHARA FATHIMA P 
P 

NASEEMA (MTHR) PADINHARE 
PUTHALATH, 

CHERAPURAM, 
VADAKARA, 

CHERAPURAM, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

42 19/01/2026 NEHA SHAIR SHAIR ANANKIYIL 
(FTHR)

ANANKIYIL, 
KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 

KUTTIADI, 673508, 
VATAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

43 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZAYID 
K K

ABDUL KAREEM K 
(FTHR)

KOYIKKARA, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VADAKARA

  

44 19/01/2026 SAFINA FAISAL FAISAL 
THACHARATH 

THAZHAKUNI (HSBN)

KIZHAKKE 
VAYAROLI, 

KANNINADA, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 
THODANNUR, 

673541, VATAKARA

  

45 19/01/2026 NADEEM K M MUHAMMED (FTHR) KIZHAKKEYIL 
MEETHAL, 

THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, KUTTIADY

  

46 19/01/2026 SANIYA SURESH O M SURESH (FTHR) ORKKAT MANNIL, 
PALLIYATH, VELOM, 

POOLAKKOOL, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

47 19/01/2026 MEENAKSHI 
NAMBIAR 

Jithesh T (FTHR) Thachinari, 
Meenathkara, Palayad, 
Palayadnada, 673521, 

Vatakara

  

48 19/01/2026 NEHA V S VINODAN (FTHR) RAYAROTH POYIL, 
CHERAPURAM, 

VELOM, 
CHERAPURAM, 

673507, VADAKARA

  

49 19/01/2026 SNEHA BABU JITHIN K M (HSBN) KUZHICHAL, 
VADAKKE 
MALAYIL, 

VILLIAPALLY, 
VILLIAPALLY, 

673542, VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

50 19/01/2026 Rakhin E Sathi (MTHR) Erath, Elambilad, 
Maniyur, Maniyur, 
673523, Vatakara

  

51 19/01/2026 SOJIN RAJESH (FTHR) ANOREMMAL, 
MOKERI, 

KUNNUMMAL, 
MOKERI, 673507, 

VATAKARA

  

52 19/01/2026 Muhammed Abdul 
Majeed 

Abdul Majeed (FTHR) Kurichamvelli, Valliad, 
Valliad, Valliad, 
673542, Vatakara

  

53 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNAS 
K

ASLAM (FTHR) 18/18B DARUL 
FARAH 

KUTTIKKATTIL, 
VATAKARA, 

KOTTAPPALLY, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 

673542, VADAKARA

  

54 19/01/2026 AYANA K Sasi K (FTHR) KUNDANTEVIDA, 
Katameri, Ayancheri, 

Katameri, 673542, 
Vadakara

  

55 19/01/2026 Pradeepan T K Narayanan (FTHR) Pillakkandi Meethal, 
Muthuvana, Palayad, 
Muthuvana, 673523, 

Vatakara

  

56 19/01/2026 ANEESHA 
ARAVINDAN 

VYSHAKH (HSBN) SNEHALAYAM, 
PURAMERI, 
PURAMERI, 

PURAMERI, 673503, 
VADAKARA

  

57 19/01/2026 ABHISHEK VINODH 
PUTHANVEETTIL 

(FTHR)

PUTHANVEETTIL, 
Memunda, Villiyapalli, 

Memunda, 673104, 
Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

58 19/01/2026 ABDUL AZIZ 
KANIYAN KANDI

AMMAD HAJI (FTHR) 11/369 KANIYAN 
KANDY, 

CHANIYANKADAVU, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

CHANIYANKADAVU, 
673541, VADAKARA

  

59 19/01/2026 Hisham Ahamed Ammed Karingattil 
(FTHR)

111, Maniyur, Maniyur, 
Maniyur, 673523, 

Vadakara

  

60 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RUMAIS 

SOOPPY (FTHR) VELUTHA 
PARAMBATH, 

POOLAKKOOL, 
VELOM, 

POOLAKKOOL, 
673507, VATAKARA

  

61 19/01/2026 Kavya MM Adarsh V V (HSBN) VANNATHAM 
VEETIL, Mudappilavil, 
Maniyur, Mantharathur, 

673105, vatakara

  

62 19/01/2026 BEENA P K Mathu (MTHR) Kuttikkattil, Katameri, 
Ayancheri, Katameri, 

673542, Vadakara

  

63 19/01/2026 SHAJINA PT VINODH 
PUTHANVEETTIL 

(HSBN)

PUTHAN VEETTIL, 
Memunda, Villiyapalli, 

Memunda, 673104, 
Vadakara

  

64 19/01/2026 FATHIMA T M ABDU RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

THAZHE 
MANIKKOTH, 

CHERAPURAM, 
VELOM, 

CHERAPURAM, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

65 19/01/2026 NAHANA NASAR NASAR CHALIL 
(FTHR)

7/26-B,VADAKKAN 
MANNIL, KUTTIADI, 
URATH, KUTTIADI, 
673508, VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

66 19/01/2026 JASIN KHADER KHADER (FTHR) MUDAKKOOL, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 

PALAYAD, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

67 19/01/2026 SREENAND A K VINODAN (FTHR) SREENANDANAM, 
PURAMERI, 
PURAMERI, 

PURAMERI, 673503, 
VADAKARA

  

68 19/01/2026 AMRUTHENDU VINODH 
PUTHANVEETTIL 

(FTHR)

PUTHANVEETTIL, 
Memunda, Villiyapalli, 

Memunda, 673104, 
Vadakara

  

69 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
T 

ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

THUNDIYIL, 
PONMERI 

PARAMBIL, 
AYANCHERI, 

PONMERI 
PARAMBIL, 673542, 

VATAKARA

  

70 19/01/2026 Tharun Vinod T K Vinodan T K (FTHR) 179, Maniyur, Maniyur, 
Maniyur, 673523, 

Vadakara

  

71 19/01/2026 JEESHNA C V RAJAN (FTHR) 06/342 THACHOLI 
MEETHAL, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

72 19/01/2026 ANU T SANTHA (MTHR) 317 THALAKKAL, 
MANIYUR, 
MANIYUR, 

MANIYUR, 673523, 
VATAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

73 19/01/2026 Athulya C K Abhinraj (HSBN) Kappumkara, 
Cherandathur, Maniyur, 

Thodannur, 673541, 
Vatakara

  

74 19/01/2026 Sharun Krishna.S Shabu (FTHR) Nelliyulla Malayil, 
Thiruvallur, Thiruvallur, 

Chaniyamkadavu, 
673541, Vadakara

  

75 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS 
P 

AMEERUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

PARAKKOOL, 
KEEZHAL, 

VILLIYAPPALLY, 
KEEZHAL, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  

76 19/01/2026 NANDANA 
SREEDHARAN

SREEDHARAN (FTHR) 82 A ARAYAKKOOL, 
PURAMERI, 
PURAMERI, 

PURAMERI, 673503, 
VADAKARA

  

77 19/01/2026 RAJISHA R P K RAJENDRAN 
(FTHR)

CHERIYAVANDAYIL, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 

PALAYAD, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VATAKARA

  

78 19/01/2026 SAHLA FATHIMA ABDUL SHUKKOOR 
P P (FTHR)

ARAYAMBATH, 
MUDAPPILAVIL, 

MANIYUR, 
MANDARATHUR, 
673105, KUTTIADI

  

79 19/01/2026 YOUNUS ABDULGHAFOOR 
(FTHR)

VELAMKANDI 
THAZHA KUNI, 

KUNINGAD, 
PURAMERI, 

KUNINGAD, 673503, 
VATAKARA

  

80 19/01/2026 Adwaith T P Ajayakumar T P (FTHR) Thaniyullaparambath, 
Karuvancheri, Palayad, 

Palayad, 673521, 
Vatakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

81 19/01/2026 NAVAS P T KUNHABDULLA 
(FTHR)

PULINHOLI 
THARAMMAL, 
CHERAPURAM, 

VELOM, 
CHERAPURAM, 

673507, VADAKARA

  

82 19/01/2026 SHAFEEQ A C ABDULLA (FTHR) ANAMUNDACHALIL, 
CHERAPURAM, 

VELOM, 
CHERAPURAM, 

673507, VADAKARA

  

83 19/01/2026 SURENDRAN M C KRISHNAKYRUPP 
(FTHR)

VADAKKAYIL, 
PONMERI 

PARAMBIL, 
AYANCHERI, 

PONMERI 
PARAMBIL, 673542, 

VATAKARA

  

84 19/01/2026 Anurag R Rameshan R (FTHR) 120, Maniyur, Maniyur, 
Maniyur, 673523, 

Vadakara

  

85 19/01/2026 NASAR CHALIL KUNHABDULLA 
(FTHR)

7/26-B, VADAKKAN 
MANNIL, KUTTIADI, 
URATH, KUTTIADI, 
673508, VADAKARA

  

86 19/01/2026 FARSANA K SADIQUE (FTHR) KINARULLAKANDI, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 

PALAYAD, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VATAKARA

  

87 19/01/2026 Hiranyath Babu (FTHR) Meethale Arangatt, 
Peruvayal, Velom, 
Velom Peruvayal, 
673508, Vatakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

88 19/01/2026 SHIFINA FATHIMA BASHEER K K (FTHR) KANNACHAN 
KANDY, VELOM 

PERUVAYAL, 
VELOM, VELOM 

PERUVAYAL, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

89 19/01/2026 ATHUL KRISHNA A HARIDAS A (FTHR) 299 A/AYANIKKAT, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

90 19/01/2026 POKKAR SHERIFA (WIFE) 459 OTHAYOTH, 
MANIYUR, 
MANIYUR, 

MANIYUR, 673523, 
VATAKARA

  

91 19/01/2026 YADUKRISHNA V RAJEEVAN (FTHR) VENGOREMMAL, 
MANIMALA, VELOM, 

KURICHAKAM, 
673508, VADAKARA

  

92 19/01/2026 Shilpa K ARUN RAM (HSBN) 274, kadameri, 
Ayancheri, katameri, 

673542, vadakara

  

93 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NAZIM 
K

MOIDU Keloth (FTHR) KELOTH, 
CHANIYAMKADAVU, 

THIRUVALLUR, 
CHANIYAMAKDAVU, 

673541, KUTTIADY

  

94 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SAFNA NT 

JASEELA K K (FTHR) NADATHURUTHEEMMAL, 
PALAYAD NADA, 

PALAYAD, 
PALAYAD NADA, 
673521, KUTTIADY

  

95 19/01/2026 AVANTHIKA BABU BABU (FTHR) VAYAKKARANTAVIDA, 
Aroor, Purameri, Aroor, 

673507, Vatakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

96 19/01/2026 DHANYA K K ANOOP K (HSBN) 254 A-
KALARIYULLATHIL, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

97 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ 

BASHEER (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL, 
KUNINGAD, 
PURAMERI, 

KUNINGAD, 673503, 
VATAKARA

  

98 19/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA K SAJID K (FTHR) Kannoth, Maniyur, 
Maniyur, Maniyur  Post, 

673523, Vadakara

  

99 19/01/2026 DEVAGANGA P SURESH BABU 
(FTHR)

Hariganga, 
Koottangaram, 
Villiappally, 

Mayyannur, 673542, 
Vadakara

  

100 19/01/2026 DARIYA SHERIN SAJINA NISAR 
(MTHR)

18/336 A CHETTIYAM 
VEETTIL, 

MAYYANNUR, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
MAYYANNUR, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

101 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHADIN 

BASHEER (FTHR) 14/296A/NASEEMA 
MANZIL, MANIYUR, 

MANIYUR, 
MANIYUR, 673523, 

VADAKARA

  

102 19/01/2026 FASNA M MUHAMMAD 
AKHMAL (HSBN)

10/383 POOVULLA 
PAITHOTH HOUSE, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

673524, KOYILANDY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

103 19/01/2026 SANIN MUHAMMAD 
RAFI 

MUHAMMED 
RAFEEK (FTHR)

THAMAM, KEEZHAL, 
VADAKARA, 

KEEZHAL, 673104, 
VADAKARA

  

104 19/01/2026 SHALINI V K SUKESH T V (HSBN) THAYYIDA, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 

PALAYAD, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

105 19/01/2026 FATHIMA HABEEBA 
K V 

ABDUSALAM (FTHR) KIZHAKKAYIL 
VALAPPIL, 

THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

CHANIYAM KADAV, 
673541, VADAKARA

  

106 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAMMAS P T K 

AYISHA (MTHR) PULIYOTTUMTHAZHAKUNI, 
POOLAKKOOL, 

VELOM, 
POOLAKKOOL, 

673507, VADAKARA

  

107 19/01/2026 SHEENA M K USHARATHNAM 
(MTHR)

PRANAVAM, 
KAKKATTIL, 

KUNNUMMAL, 
KAKKATTIL, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  

108 19/01/2026 RAIHANA V T K RISHAD CHERIYA 
ATTUPURATH (HSBN)

CHERIYA 
ATTUPURATH, 

CHERANDATHUR, 
MANIYUR, 

CHERANDATHUR, 
673541, VATAKARA

  

109 19/01/2026 ASIFA T KUNHABDULLA 
(FTHR)

THOTTOLI, PONMERI 
PARAMBIL, 

AYANCHERI, 
PONMERI 

PARAMBIL, 673542, 
VATAKARA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

110 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
JAMSHAD M K

SHAHINA (MTHR) MULINILAMKUNIYIL, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

111 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
THAMNA T K 

SAFDAR SIDDIQUE 
(HSBN)

THAZHE KANDOTH, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 

PALAYAD, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, KUTTIYADI

  

112 19/01/2026 Premjith P G Govindan (FTHR) Kulangara, Peruvayal, 
Velom, Velom 

Peruvayal, 673508, 
Vadakara

  

113 19/01/2026 NADA FATHIMA M RASHEED MEYANA 
(FTHR)

PARAMBATH, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 

PALAYAD, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VATAKARA

  

114 19/01/2026 Muhammed Nisam Ismail (FTHR) 218, ponnangath, 
palayad, pathiyarakkara, 

673105, vadakara

  

115 19/01/2026 MIHARAFA T FATHIMA (MTHR) THATTANTAVIDA, 
PONMERI 

PARAMBIL, 
AYANCHERY, 

PONMERI 
PARAMBIL, 673542, 

VATAKARA

  

116 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
IRTHISHAD P 

SHAJITH (FTHR) 322, THIRUMANA, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VADAKARA

  

117 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MUBASHIR C K 

ASHRAF (FTHR) CHERIYA 
KAKKULANGARA, 
KAKKUNI, VELOM, 

CHERAPURAM, 
673507, VADAKARA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

118 19/01/2026 VISMAYA P VISHNU (HSBN) AYADATHUM 
THAZHA, 

VILATHAPURAM, 
PURAMERI, 

KUNINGAD, 673503, 
VADAKARA

  

119 19/01/2026 ANIL 
THONDUMARUTHULLATHIL 

Lincy (WIFE) Thondumaruthullathil, 
Aroor, Purameri, Aroor, 

673507, Vatakara

  

120 19/01/2026 RANIYA V K EBRAHIM V K (FTHR) VATTAKANDIYIL, 
PERUMUNDACHERI, 
PURAMERI, ARUR, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

121 19/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA JAFAR (FTHR) NARITHUKKUMCHALIL, 
VELOM, VELOM, 
VELOM, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

122 19/01/2026 ANSILA ISMAIL M ISMAIL (FTHR) MALAYIL, 
PERUMUNDACHERI, 
PURAMERI, AROOR P 

O, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

123 19/01/2026 AMAL RAJ RAJESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

7/288 MADATHIL, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

124 19/01/2026 HRISHIKESH P P BINDU (MTHR) PUTHAN PURAYIL, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VATAKARA

  

125 19/01/2026 ABIDA SHERIN K RAMLA (MTHR) KANNANANDIYIL, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

126 19/01/2026 JASMIN T A HANEEFA (HSBN) ITHILOTT, KEEZHAL, 
VADAKARA, 

KEEZHAL, 673104, 
VADAKARA

  

127 19/01/2026 ASSAINAR 
VALLUNDAYIL 

THAYAKUNI 

MOIDEEN 
VALLUNDAYIL 

THAYAKUNI (FTHR)

DHARUL ARAFA, 
MANIYUR, 
MANIYUR, 

MANIYUR, 673523, 
VATAKARA

  

128 19/01/2026 ARUNIMA RAJEEV R 
P 

P P RAJEEVAN (FTHR) 295/PAYYAPPALLI, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

129 19/01/2026 FARHANA K FIROS (FTHR) KUNIYIL, MOKERI, 
KUNNUMMAL, 

MOKERI, 673507, 
VATAKARA

  

130 19/01/2026 NASEEBA T K ABBAS C K (HSBN) CHERUVATT 
THAZHAKUNIYIL, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VADAKARA

  

131 19/01/2026 Anamika P T Raveendranathan P T 
(FTHR)

Monalisa,Kizhakke 
Parambath Meethal, 
Palayad, Palayad, 
Palayad, 673521, 

Vatakara

  

132 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD E C SHAMEEM 
EDOOCHALIL (FTHR)

RAYARAM KUNIYIL, 
CHEMMARATHOOR, 

VADAKARA, 
CHEMMARATHOOR, 
673104, VADAKARA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

133 19/01/2026 SAGIN M PREMAKUMARI 
(MTHR)

MOMATH, 
PURAMERI, 
PURAMERI, 

PURAMERI, 673503, 
VADAKARA

  

134 19/01/2026 ABHI KRISHNA C K SUDHEER (FTHR) 238, Thiruvallur, 
thiruvallur, Thiruvallur, 

673541, vadakara

  

135 19/01/2026 RASINA NASEEMA (MTHR) 18/152 
THATTARATHLAKSHAMVEETTIL, 

MAYYANNUR, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
MAYYANNUR, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

136 19/01/2026 ADNAN ISMAIL A ISMAIL A (FTHR) AYATT, 
CHERAPURAM, 

VELOM, 
CHERAPURAM, 

673507, VADAKARA

  

137 19/01/2026 SHANIL K K MURALI (FTHR) KUTTYKKATTIL, 
THODANNUR, 

KOTTAPPALLY, 
THODANNUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

138 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
HASHIR T 

SOUDA (MTHR) 269A, KALARIMUKK, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VADAKARA

  

139 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAJI P ISHAK (FTHR) 11/40/PARAMBATH, 
CHERANDATHUR, 

MANIYUR, 
CHERANDATHUR, 
673541, VADAKARA

  

140 19/01/2026 HRITHIK SURESH SURESH (FTHR) 7/282 MADATHIL, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

141 19/01/2026 PRIYANKA. PPM Narayanan PPM (FTHR) Padinhareputhoormeethal, 
Meenathkara, Palayad, 
Palayadnada, 673521, 

Vatakara

  

142 19/01/2026 FEMIYA K FIROS (FTHR) KUNIYIL, MOKERI, 
KUNNUMMAL, 

MOKERI, 673507, 
VATAKARA

  

143 19/01/2026 NIVED M K GIREESH KUMAR M 
K (FTHR)

MARANTE KANDI, 
MUDAPPILAVIL, 
MANTARATHUR, 

MANDHARATHUR, 
673105, VATAKARA

  

144 19/01/2026 RIFA K ABDUL RAHIM K 
(FTHR)

KOROL, 
AYANCHERY, 
AYANCHERY, 
AYANCHERY, 

673541, VATAKARA

  

145 19/01/2026 Vyshnav M V Balakrishnan (FTHR) 18/396 Meethaleveettil, 
Karuvancheri, Palayad, 
Palayatnada, 673521, 

Vatakara

  

146 19/01/2026 ARUN T M SURESH BABU T M 
(FTHR)

PALAYATT 
MEETHAL, 

CHEMMARATHUR, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 

CHEMMARATHUR, 
673104, VADAKARA

  

147 19/01/2026 NIVEDYA P SASI (FTHR) PAREMMAL, 
AYANCHERI, 
AYANCHERI, 

AYANCHERI, 673541, 
VATAKARA

  

148 19/01/2026 Abhinav P T Raveendranathan P T 
(FTHR)

Monalisa,Kizhakke 
Parambath Meethal, 
Palayad, Palayad, 
Palayad, 673521, 

Vatakara

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

149 19/01/2026 RANINA FATHIMA MUHAMMED 
MUBASHIR (HSBN)

KELOTH KANDIYIL, 
AYANCHERI, 
AYANCHERI, 
THAROPOYIL, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

150 19/01/2026 APPUKUTTY V P RAMAN (FTHR) ayanikkattu kuniyil, 
purameri, purameri, 
purameri, 673503, 

vadakara

  

151 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISHVAN 

KAKKOOZHIYULLA 
PARAMBATH

NIYAS K P (FTHR) KAKKOOZHIYULLA 
PARAMBATH, 

KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 

KUTTIADI, 673508, 
VATAKARA

  

152 19/01/2026 DIYA DINESAN (FTHR) EDATHIL 
THAZHAKUNI, 

VILATHAPURAM, 
KUNINGAD PO, 

KUNINGAD, 673503, 
VATAKARA

  

153 19/01/2026 Sreejitha Baburaj (HSBN) Daya Nilayam, Aroor, 
Purameri, Aroor, 
673507, Vatakara

  

154 19/01/2026 JASEENA 
KUNNUMMAL 

NASEEMA (MTHR) 18/156 THATTARATH 
MEETHAL, 

MAYYANNUR, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
MAYYANNUR, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

155 19/01/2026 FIDANA P K RAFEEK (FTHR) PADINHARE KANDI, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 

PALAYAD, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VADAKARA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

156 19/01/2026 DEVAPRIYA S SURENDRAN (FTHR) PADINJARE 
MEMMENI, 

THODANNUR, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 
THODANNUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

157 19/01/2026 RANA FARHA FAISAL (FTHR) VARAVU KANDY, 
VALLIYAD, 

KOTTAPPALLY, 
VALLIYAD, 673542, 

VADAKARA

  

158 19/01/2026 Parvathy Smitha (MTHR) 18/397ASopanam, 
Karuvanchery, Palayad, 
Palayadnada, 673521, 

Vatakara

  

159 19/01/2026 HAYA FATHIMA FAISAL MATHATH 
(FTHR)

MATHATH, 
VALAYANNUR, 

KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

160 19/01/2026 RHISHINAND T V RAJEEVAN T V 
(FTHR)

THAZHE 
VANNARATH, 

Mayyannur, 
VILLIAPPALLI, 

Mayyannur, 673542, 
Vatakara

  

161 19/01/2026 SHANA SHERIN YOOUSF k (FTHR) KANNOTH, 
MANIYUR, 
MANIYUR, 

MANIYUR, 675323, 
VADAKARA

  

162 19/01/2026 DEVI TM BALAKRISHNAN NK 
(HSBN)

PRIYADARSINI 
BHAVAN, 

AYANCHERI, 
AYANCHERI, 

AYANCHERI, 673541, 
VADAKARA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

163 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL M 

HARIS (FTHR) KALLIL THAZHA 
KUNI, 

MUTHUVADATHUR, 
PURAMERI, 

MUTHUVADATHUR, 
673503, KUTTIADI

  

164 19/01/2026 ANURANDH P M MAHESH P M (FTHR) Navaneeth R, 
CHEMMARATHUR, 

KOTTAPPALLY, 
CHEMMARATHUR, 
673104, VADAKARA

  

165 19/01/2026 Mujas CM Jameela (MTHR) Vannarath, Mayyannur, 
Villiappallo, 

Mayyannur, 673542, 
Vadakara

  

166 19/01/2026 SAVYA SREE C RAKHIL P (HSBN) PAREMMAL, 
AYANCHERI, 
AYANCHERI, 

AYANCHERI, 673541, 
VATAKARA

  

167 19/01/2026 SARATH RAJ 
KUZHIPARAMBATH 

RAJAN (FTHR) CHANGAROTH 
MEETHAL, 
MANIYUR, 
MANIYUR, 

MANIYUR, 673523, 
VADAKARA

  

168 19/01/2026 ALAN S R SURESH (FTHR) ELLATH, PURAMERI, 
PURAMERI, 

PURAMERI, 673503, 
VADAKARA

  

169 19/01/2026 RASHEED 
KARAKKANDI 

MOIDU (FTHR) KARAKKANDI, 
KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 

VATAYAM, 673507, 
KUTTIADI

  

170 19/01/2026 JASIN M CHANDRAN (FTHR) Malayil, Aroor, 
Purameri, Aroor, 
673507, Vatakara

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

171 19/01/2026 PARVANA SHANIL M 
K 

SHANIL KUMAR M K 
(FTHR)

7/380/A MADATHUM 
THAZHAKUNIYIL, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

172 19/01/2026 ADHITHYA P M MANOJ P M (FTHR) PALAYATT 
MEETHAL, 

CHEMMARATHUR, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 

CHEMMARATHUR, 
673104, VADAKARA

  

173 19/01/2026 SHEIKHA GAFOOR ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

PULAPPANNOL, 
CHERAPURAM, 

VELOM, 
CHERAPURAM, 

673507, VADAKARA

  

174 19/01/2026 Vaishnav K vinodan (FTHR) vinod bhavan, 
mudappilavil, maniyur, 
mandarathur, 673101, 

vadakara

  

175 19/01/2026 NADHA FATHIMA M ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

MAMATH, 
KADAMERI, 
AYANCHERI, 

KADAMERI, 673542, 
VADAKARA

  

176 19/01/2026 ANUHRIDYA SURESH (FTHR) Meethale Kuyyadiyil, 
Aroor, Purameri, Aroor, 

673507, Vatakara

  

177 19/01/2026 SHERY N K SASI P K (HSBN) PULAKKUNNUMMAL, 
THODANNUR, 

KOTTAPPALLY, 
THODANNUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

178 19/01/2026 ROOSAFEDA M RASHEED M (FTHR) 172 
MURICHANDIYIL, 

KATAMERI, 
AYANCHERI, 

KATAMERI, 673542, 
VADAKARA

  

179 19/01/2026 MUHAMMADSHANIL 
T K 

NAVAS (FTHR) THIYYARKANDIYIL, 
VATAYAM, 
KUTTIADI, 

VATAYAM, 673507, 
VATAKARA

  

180 19/01/2026 AMAR SIYAN ASHRAF (FTHR) KAKKEREEMMAL, 
THODANNUR, 

KOTTAPPALLY, 
CHEMMARATHUR, 
673104, VADAKARA

  

181 19/01/2026 REENA PARU (MTHR) VELUTHA 
PARAMBATH, 
MAYYANNUR, 
VILLIAPPALLI, 
MAYYANNUR, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

182 19/01/2026 VINODAN A KANARAN (FTHR) THAYYULLATHIL, 
MOKERI, 

KUNNUMMAL, 
MOKERI, 673507, 

VATAKARA

  

183 19/01/2026 Adidev K C Rajesh (FTHR) 184, Kadekkachalil, 
Kuttiadi, Kuttiadi, 
673508, Kuttiadi

  

184 19/01/2026 ASHMIYA 
SHAJINESH 

SHAJINESH (FTHR) 04/192  SAJA  NIVAS, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

185 19/01/2026 A.D Avanthika Aavindakshan (FTHR) 18/476 Meethalemannil, 
Karuvanchery, Palayad, 
Palayadnada, 673521, 

Vatakara

  

186 19/01/2026 AMREEN MUHAMMADALI P 
(FTHR)

PERINGATT, VELOM 
PERUVAYAL, 

VELOM, VELOM 
PERUVAYAL, 673508, 

VATAKARA

  

187 19/01/2026 ASWINI 
PRABHAKARN 

BHASKARAN (OTHR) KkRISHNASREE, 
Aroor, Purmeri, Aroor, 

673507, Vatakara

  

188 19/01/2026 NIRANJANA K T SREEJITH RAJ K T 
(FTHR)

KT HOUSE VELOM, 
VELOM, VELOM, 
VELOM, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

189 19/01/2026 FAHMIDA SHERIN V 
K

FAISAL V K (FTHR) VADAKKANADI, 
THAROPOYIL, 
AYANCHERI, 
THAROPOYIL, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

190 19/01/2026 SAKHEENA K P ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKEMALAMMAL, 
AYANCHERI, 
AYANCHERI, 
THAROPOYIL, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

191 19/01/2026 MARIYAM MOIDU (HSBN) PUTHAN PURAYIL, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VADAKARA

  

192 19/01/2026 JASNA V P SUBAIDA (MTHR) VALIYA 
PARAMBATH, 
KURUNTHODI, 

MANIYUR, 
MANDARATHUR, 

673105, VADAKARA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

193 19/01/2026 Safa Fathima Ibrahim V P (FTHR) Varappurath, thodannur, 
kottappally, 

chemmarathur, 673104, 
vatakara

  

194 19/01/2026 SAYOOJ 
SURENDRAN 

SOBHA (MTHR) KINARULLA 
PARMBATH, Aroor, 

Purameri, Aroor, 
673507, Vatakara

  

195 19/01/2026 RAJEENA KV Lamshad Cp (HSBN) Meenath, Meenathkara, 
Palayad, Palayadnada, 

673521, Vatakara

  

196 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ADIL P 
V

ISMAYIL P V (FTHR) PUTHAN PURAYIL, 
KUTTOTH, 

VILLIAPPALLI, 
KEEZHAL, 673104, 

KUTTIADI

  

197 19/01/2026 MIDA FATHIMA C K MANSOOR M K 
(FTHR)

CHATHANKANDY, 
VELOM, VELOM, 
VELOM, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

198 19/01/2026 RIFA FATHIMA ASHRAF (FTHR) 106, VILLIAPPALLY 
U P SCHOOL, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VADAKARA

  

199 19/01/2026 Shravan E K Sudheesh Kumar 
(FTHR)

282, Elechukandi, 
Kuttiadi, Kuttiadi, 
673508, Kuttiadi

  

200 19/01/2026 NEENU P P ANOOP (HSBN) 9/2 A PUTHAN 
PURAYIL MEETHAL 

MALAYIL, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

201 19/01/2026 Latheef CM Mayimu (MTHR) Cheruvath Meethal, 
Mayyannur, Villiappalli, 

Mayyannur, 673542, 
Vadakara

  

202 19/01/2026 Rithunandana V S Vinodan (FTHR) Eenthullathil, Purameri, 
Purameri, Purameri, 
673503, Vadakara

  

203 19/01/2026 NAJIYA U P SUHAIR C K (HSBN) CHIRAKKARA, 
KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 

KUTTIADI, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

204 19/01/2026 RINUBIYA LATHEEF O P (FTHR) ONIPARAMBATH, 
KUNINGAD, 
PURAMERI, 

KUNINGAD, 673503, 
VADAKARA

  

205 19/01/2026 Anona Raveendran K T Bipin (FTHR) Othayoth, 
Muthuvadathur, 

Purameri, 
Muthuvadathur, 673503, 

Vadakara

  

206 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SAFVAN V P

BUSHARA (MTHR) VANNATHAMPOYIL, 
KUTTOTH, 

VILLIAPPALLI, 
SIDHASAMAJAM, 
673104, KUTTIADI

  

207 19/01/2026 ANUNANDHA A ABHILASH A (FTHR) ANORAMMEL, 
MOKERI, 

KUNNUMMAL, 
MOKERI, 673507, 

VATAKARA

  

208 19/01/2026 AFRA FATHIMA KUNHABDULLA 
(FTHR)

NADUVILAKKANDI 
MEETHAL, 
KATAMERI, 

AYANCHERI, 
KATAMERI, 673542, 

VADAKARA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

209 19/01/2026 MUHASIR M M ABDULLA (FTHR) 3/449B MEETHALE 
MAMMALLI, 

IRINGANNUR, 
EDACHERI, 

IRINGANNUR, 
673505, VATAKARA

  

210 19/01/2026 Sreya.S Satheesan (FTHR) 17/213 vilangil, 
Karuvanchery, Palayad, 
Palayadnada, 673521, 

Vatakara

  

211 19/01/2026 JIFNA MARIYAM NASSER MADATHIL 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL, 
NITTOOR, NITTOOR, 

NITTOOR, 673507, 
VATAKARA

  

212 19/01/2026 AJMIYA FATHIMA P JAMAL P (FTHR) PAIKKATT, 
CHERUKUNNU, 

VELOM, VELOM, 
673508, VADAKARA

  

213 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ALI K MOIDU K (FTHR) KUNNOTH, 
ELAMBILAD, 

MANIYUR, 
MANIYUR, 673523, 

VATAKARA

  

214 19/01/2026 ARATHI KRISHNA KUTTIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KOTTEMMAL, 
PALLIYATH, VELOM, 

POOLAKKOOL, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

215 19/01/2026 HAJRA KARUVANDI POCKER (FTHR) KARUVANDI, 
VELOM, 

POOLAKKOOL, 
VELOM, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

216 19/01/2026 DILSHAD K C SUBAIR K C (FTHR) KADAYAMBATH 
CHALIL, KUTTIADI, 

KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

217 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN RAFEEQUE P K 
(FTHR)

PILAKANDI, 
PURAMERI, 
PURAMERI, 

MUTHUVADATHUR, 
673503, VATAKARA

  

218 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASIL 
V K

FAISAL (FTHR) VADAKKANANDY, 
THAROPOYIL, 
AYANCHERI, 
THAROPOYIL, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

219 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ASHFAQ C 

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

KUTTANPARAMBATH, 
AYANCHERI, 
AYANCHERI, 

AYANCHERI, 673541, 
VATAKARA

  

220 19/01/2026 Anunanda J P purushu (FTHR) PAREMMAL, 
purameri, purameri, 
purameri, 673503, 

vadakara

  

221 19/01/2026 Bhaskaran Andi (FTHR) Karyath, Aroor, 
Purameri, Aroor, 
673507, Vatakara

  

222 19/01/2026 NEENU P P ANOOP (HSBN) 9/2 A PUTHAN 
PURAYIL MEETHAL 

MALAYIL, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

223 19/01/2026 Muhsina Mumthaz MM Muhammed (FTHR) Muhsina Mahal, 
Kuttangaram, 
Villiappally, 

Mayyannur, 673542, 
Kuttiadi

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

224 19/01/2026 SREESHNA P BALAN P (FTHR) PARAMBATH, 
AYANCHERI, 
AYANCHERI, 

AYANCHERI, 673541, 
Vatakara

  

225 19/01/2026 HANOONA FATHIMA ISMAIL A K (FTHR) ARANGATT 
THAZHEKUNIYIL, 
VELOM, VELOM, 
VELOM, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

226 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AJMAL SAJITHA M M (MTHR) KALAMMAR KANDI, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

KOTTAPPALLY, 
THODANNUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

227 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THASNEEM 

MUHAMMAD SHAFI 
(FTHR)

THAZHEMANIKKOTH, 
CHERAPURAM, 

VELOM, 
CHERAPURAM, 

673507, VADAKARA

  

228 19/01/2026 NAJIYA FATHIMA JAFAR (FTHR) PUTHALATH, 
PONMERIPARAMBIL, 

AYANCHERI, 
PONMERIPARAMBIL, 
673542, VADAKARA

  

229 19/01/2026 Safa Fathima Ameer (FTHR) 17/331 Namboyil 
Kuniyil, Karuvanchery, 
Palayad, Palayadnada, 

673521, Vadakara

  

230 19/01/2026 SREENAND P SASI (FTHR) PARAMBATH, 
MOKERI, 

KUNNUMMAL, 
MOKERI, 673507, 

VATAKARA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

231 19/01/2026 FAHAD BIN HABEEB 
C

HABEEB C (FTHR) CHERIYAMMANDIYIL, 
AYANCHERI, 
AYANCHERI, 

AYANCHERI, 673541, 
VADAKARA

  

232 19/01/2026 ANAMIKA P VYSAKHAN P (FTHR) PUTHUKKUDI, 
MAYYANNUR, 
VILLIAPPALLI, 
MAYYANNUR, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

233 19/01/2026 SANAFATHIMA ABDUL SALEEM M K 
(FTHR)

MEETHALAKANAVATH, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

234 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MAQBOOL ALI T 

ABDUL LATHEEF P T 
(FTHR)

THAHANAN, 
ELAMBILAD, 

MANIYUR, 
MANIYUR, 673523, 

VATAKARA

  

235 19/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA FAISAL (FTHR) THERUVATH 
MEETHAL, 
KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 

KUTTIADI, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

236 19/01/2026 Ayisha Hanan K C Ashraf (FTHR) Karechalakkal, 
Palliyath, Velom, 

Poolakkul, 673507, 
Vadakara

  

237 19/01/2026 IBRAHIM PATHU (MTHR) VATTAKKANDIYIL, 
PERUMUNDACHERI, 
PURAMERI, ARUR, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

238 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAZEEN V P

MOIDU V P (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBATH, 
ARUR, PURAMERI, 

ARUR, 673507, 
VATAKARA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

239 19/01/2026 DHANUSH A ABHILASH A (FTHR) ANOREMMAL, 
MOKERI, 

KUNNUMMAL, 
MOKERI, 673507, 

VATAKARA

  

240 19/01/2026 Ameen Ali Abdul Azeez (FTHR) 17/281 Alsafa, 
Karuvamchery, Palayad, 

Palayadnada, 673521, 
Vadakara

  

241 19/01/2026 DANISH 
MUHAMMED 

JASEELA (MTHR) 570, kuttiadi, kuttiadi, 
kuttiadi, 673508, kuttiadi

  

242 19/01/2026 MUFEEDA K SHAREEF (HSBN) KUNNAPOYIL 
MEETHAL, 

EDATHUMKARA, 
MANIYUR, 

THODANNUR, 
673541, VADAKARA

  

243 19/01/2026 SREEDEV S V SHAJI N K (FTHR) NADUVILA 
VANNARATH, 
MAYYANNUR, 
VILLIAPPALLI, 
MAYYANNUR, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

244 19/01/2026 ANNA FABIN K K SOUNATH (MTHR) 527 
THALACHANDIYIL, 

PALAYAD, 
PALAYAD, 

PALAYADNADA, 
673521, VATAKARA

  

245 19/01/2026 Devika E Binu E (FTHR) VADAKE EDATHIL, 
MUDAPPILAVIL, 

Maniyur, 
MANTHARATHUR, 

673105, Vadakara

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

246 19/01/2026 Muhammad Siraj Andru (FTHR) Cheriya Puthukkudi, 
Villiappally, 

Mayyannur, Mayyannur, 
673542, Kuttiadi

  

247 19/01/2026 VANDANA BABU BABU K P  (FTHR) KOLLANA VECHA 
PARAMBATH, 
KAKKATTIL, 

KUNNUMMAL, 
VATTOLI, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  

248 19/01/2026 Savithri Narayani (MTHR) Karyath, Aroor, 
Purameri, Aroor, 
673507, Vatakara

  

249 19/01/2026 NANDHAKESH P P SUDHEER (FTHR) 7/100 PERIYA 
PARAMBATH, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

250 19/01/2026 Liji Gireesh (HSBN) 18/408 
Thazhathumannil, 

Karuvanchery, Palayad, 
Palayadnada, 673521, 

Vadakara

  

251 19/01/2026 JAYARAJ K P YASODHARA (MTHR) AANANDS, MOKERI, 
KUNNUMMAL, 

MOKERI, 673507, 
VATAKARA

  

252 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NABHAN T 

SULAIMAN (FTHR) THEKKEDATH, 
KUNINGAD, 
PURAMERI, 

KUNINGAD, 673503, 
VATAKARA

  

253 19/01/2026 Athulya E M Akshay N P (HSBN) Nanmana Peedikayil, 
Palayad, Palayad, 
Palayad, 673521, 

Vatakara

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

254 19/01/2026 ANAGHA C K JIVIN P P (HSBN) PUTHANPURAYIL, 
VATAYAM, 
KUTTIADI, 

VATAYAM, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

255 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMEEM V

ABDUL JALEEL C T 
(FTHR)

FAYIS MANZIL, 
VELENCHERI, 
PALAZHI, G A 

COLLEGE, 673014, 
KOZHIKODE

  

256 19/01/2026 BALAKRISHNAN V P JANU (MTHR) 05/213 B PALAYATT, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

257 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHASIN 

RAFEEK M (FTHR) 252,THWAIBA, 
MANIYUR, 
MANIYUR, 

MANIYUR, 673523, 
VATAKARA

  

258 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN BUSHARA (MTHR) MAPPILANDY, 
VALAYANNUR, 

KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

259 19/01/2026 ZENHA SHERIN V P KUNHABDULLA 
(FTHR)

4/58 
VELUTHAPARAMBATH, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

260 19/01/2026 KARTHIK N SASI SASI (FTHR) Thiyyarpoyil, 
Pathirippatta, Kakkattil, 
Pathirippatta, 673507, 

Vadakara

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM
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applications have been received)
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KUTTIADI

Revision identity

261 19/01/2026 NIVEDYA R J JIJITHA (MTHR) PULIKKOOL, 
PALAYAD, 
PALAYAD, 

PALAYADNADA, 
673521, VATAKARA

  

262 19/01/2026 ARJUN N P BIJU (FTHR) NELLIYULLAPARAMBIL, 
CHERAPURAM, 

VADAKARA, 
CHERAPURAM, 

673507, VADAKARA

  

263 19/01/2026 RHISHINAND T V RAJEEVAN T V 
(FTHR)

THAZHE 
VANNARATH, 
MAYYANNUR, 

VVILLIAPPALLI, 
MAYYANNUR, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

264 19/01/2026 ASWATHI T VINODAN (FTHR) THAYYULLATHIL, 
MOKERI, 

KUNNUMMAL, 
MOKERI, 673507, 

VATAKARA

  

265 19/01/2026 ATHULYA LALU K P (HSBN) NADUKKANDIYIL, 
THAYANAPPARA, 

VELOM, 
KURICHAKAM, 

673508, VADAKARA

  

266 19/01/2026 Gireesh Nanu (FTHR) 18/408 Thazhathmannil, 
Karuvanchery, Palayad, 
Palayadnada, 673521, 

Vadakara

  

267 19/01/2026 NIYAS SAMEER (FTHR) AYADATHU 
KUNNUMMAL, 
MUTHUVANA, 

PALAYAD, 
MUTHUVANA, 

673523, VADAKARA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

268 19/01/2026 ANUGRAH C PAVITHRAN (FTHR) CHERIYALATH, 
VILATHAPURAM, 

PURAMERI, 
KUNINGAD, 673503, 

VADAKARA

  

269 19/01/2026 SAJA FATHIMA C H HAFSATH P M 
(MTHR)

CHERUVALATH, 
THAROPOYIL, 
AYANCHERI, 
THAROPOYIL, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

270 19/01/2026 LIYANA MEHAR P K SHAJAHAN P K 
(FTHR)

POTTAKULANGARA 
HOUSE, MOKERI PO, 
CHANGARAMKULAM, 

KUNNUMMAL, 
MOKERI, 673507, 

VATAKARA

  

271 19/01/2026 SHANIL BENCHAMIN 
R N 

NALINI (MTHR) CHANDANODIKUNIYIL, 
PALAYAD, 
PALAYAD, 

PALAYADNADA, 
673521, VATAKARA

  

272 19/01/2026 AKSHAY CP ASOKAN (FTHR) CHAPPARAMBATH, 
KANNNAMBATH 

KARA, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

273 19/01/2026 Aswathi K Deepak P (HSBN) 115, Maniyur, Maniyur, 
Maniyur, 673523, 

Vadakara

  

274 19/01/2026 Aiswarya K Aswanth Shan Rajesh 
(HSBN)

Kurugottu Thazhekkuni, 
Karuvancheri, Palayad, 

Palayad, 673521, 
Vatakara

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

275 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAFAF 

NOUFAL M (FTHR) MUNDIYODI, 
KATAMERI, 

AYANCHERI, 
KATAMERI, 673542, 

VADAKARA

  

276 19/01/2026 Fidha Fathima P P Basheer P P (FTHR) Peedika Parambath, 
Thiruvallur, Thiruvallur, 

Chaniyamkadav, 
673541, Vatakara

  

277 19/01/2026 ABHIN RAJEEV SHEEBA (MTHR) PARAKKUTHAZHA, 
ARUR, PURAMERI, 

ARUR, 673507, 
VATAKARA

  

278 19/01/2026 VYSHNAV M VINODAN (FTHR) MOTTEMMAL, 
NITTOOR, KUTTIADI, 

NITTOOR, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

279 19/01/2026 archana manoj kumar sharan (HSBN) Kallumal, Mayyannur, 
Villiappally, 

Mayyannur, 673542, 
Vadakara

  

280 19/01/2026 SHIMNA FATHIMA T 
P

HAJARA K T (MTHR) THAIVECHA 
PARAMBATH, 

THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

281 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMMAS K V 

HAMEED K V (FTHR) KARINGAMVEETTIL, 
VATAYAM, 
KUTTYADI, 

VATAYAM, 673507, 
VATAKARA

  

282 19/01/2026 Niveditha K T Sreeraj k k  (HSBN) kelappan kandi, 
kakkuni, velom, 

cherapuran, 673507, 
kuttiyadi

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

283 19/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA V P ABDULLA (FTHR) VELIKUPURATHU, 
AROOR, PURAMERI, 

AROOR, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

284 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJNAS 
M P 

ARIF M P (FTHR) MANJAPPILAKKOOL, 
KUNNATHUKARA 
MUDUVANA PO, 

PALAYAD, 
MUDUVANA, 673523, 

VADAKARA

  

285 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHABIN M 

SAMEENA (MTHR) MATHATH, 
VALAYANNOOR, 

KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 673508, 

KUTTIADI

  

286 19/01/2026 ADHIL RAJ R D RAJESH (FTHR) 327, thiruvallur, 
thiruvallur, thiruvallur, 

673541, vadakara

  

287 19/01/2026 Rana Fathima Abdul Jaleel (FTHR) 127, Valliyad, 
Kottappally, Valliyad, 

673542, Vatakara

  

288 19/01/2026 SARANYA 
MANIKKOTH 

MEETHAL 

BIJEESH (HSBN) BALIYIL 
THAZHAKUNI, 

VILATHAPURAM, 
PURAMERI, 

KUNINGAD, 673503, 
VADAKARA

  

289 19/01/2026 ABHINAV S SAJITH K P (FTHR) KUNHIPATAMBATHU, 
Mayyannur, 
Villiappally, 

Mayyannur, 673542, 
Vatakara

  

290 19/01/2026 SHEEJA KUMARI A V GOVINDA KURUP 
(FTHR)

OTHAYOTH, 
KEEZHAL, 

VILLIYAPPALLY, 
KEEZHAL, 673104, 

VATAKARA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

291 19/01/2026 Adithya M Dinesan (FTHR) Muriyil, Kalleri, 
Ayancheri, 

Ponmeriparambil, 
673542, Vatakara

  

292 19/01/2026 FITHA FATHIMA C M KUNHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

Chathan Mannil, 
Chaniyam kadavu, 

thiruvallur, thiruvallur, 
673541, vatakara

  

293 19/01/2026 BASEEMA K KUNHAMMED (FTHR) KAIKKOLAMKANDY, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 

PLAYAD, 
PAATHIYARAKKARA, 

673105, VADAKARA

  

294 19/01/2026 ROHITH RAJEEVAN 
K P 

RAJEEVAN (FTHR) PALAYULLA 
PARAMBATH, 

VATTOLI, 
KUTTIADY, 

VATTOLI, 673507, 
VATAKARA

  

295 19/01/2026 Gopika Krishna R V Vahida (MTHR) 202, Poolathara, 
Kuttiad, Kuttiadi, 
673508, Kuttiadi

  

296 19/01/2026 Sathlaj Sajayan V P Sajayan (FTHR) Arimbemmal, vatayam, 
kuttiadi, vatayam, 
673507, vatakara

  

297 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAJ 

MAJEED 
VEPPARAMMAL 

(FTHR)

VEPPARAMMAL, 
VATAYAM, 
KUTTIADI, 

VATAYAM, 673507, 
VATAKARA

  

298 19/01/2026 ANFEER JAMEELA (MTHR) 521A 
THALACHANDIYIL, 

PALAYAD, 
PALAYAD, 

PALAYADNADA, 
673521, VATAKARA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM
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applications have been received)
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KUTTIADI
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299 19/01/2026 FATHIMA MAJEED F 
M 

MAJEED (FTHR) NADUKKANDIYIL, 
NITTOOR, KUTTIADI, 

NITTOOR, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

300 19/01/2026 Fidha Fathima A K Basheer (FTHR) ARIKHOTH, 
MAYYANNUR, 
VILLYAPPLLI, 
MAYYANNUR, 

673542, KUTTYADI

  

301 19/01/2026 Dharshini R Ramesh P P (FTHR) Thiruvanchalil, Palayad, 
Palayad, Palayad, 
673521, Vatakara

  

302 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJFAN 
P T K

SIRAJ (FTHR) PUTHUKUDITHAZHAKUNI, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY, 

AYANCHERI, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY, 
673542, VADAKARA

  

303 19/01/2026 SAFA C M KUNHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

MURICHANDIYIL, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 

673542, VADAKARA

  

304 19/01/2026 HABEEB K K NAJEEBA P (WIFE) THODUVAYAL, 
VELAM SHANTHI 
NAGAR, VELAM, 
VELAM SHANTHI 
NAGAR, 673508, 

VATAKARA

  

305 19/01/2026 SURYA GAYATHRI A 
R 

RAJESH TM (FTHR) KOMBALLY 
THAZHA, KEEZHAL, 

VILLYAPPALLI, 
KEEZHAL, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  

306 19/01/2026 RANIYA FATHIMA P 
T 

MUHAMMAD 
RAFEEQ K (FTHR)

PUTHANPEEDIKAYIL 
THAZHE, MANIYUR, 

MANIYUR, 
MANIYUR, 673523, 

VADAKARA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI
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307 19/01/2026 PANKAJAKSHAN T KUNHIRAMA KURUP 
(FTHR)

OTHAYOTH, 
KEEZHAL, 

VILLIYAPPALLY, 
KEEZHAL, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  

308 19/01/2026 Nayana DS Dinesan (FTHR) Kizhakkayil, Kalleri, 
Ayancheri, 

Ponmeriparambil, 
673542, Vatakara

  

309 19/01/2026 AMRA MEHNOOR SHYBAN (FTHR) NELLIKOOL, 
VATAYAM, 
KUTTIADI, 

VATAYAM, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

310 19/01/2026 JAISH AHAMED SAKKEER P T (FTHR) MANAKKAL, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VADAKARA

  

311 19/01/2026 ANAMIKA P R PRADEEPAN (FTHR) V K HOUSE 
PACHILANADAKKAL, 

THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

312 19/01/2026 RAMEES MUTATHI 
PILAKKOOL 

KUNHABDULLA 
(FTHR)

NIRAVATH, 
VATAYAM, 
KUTTIADI, 

VATAYAM, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

313 19/01/2026 MUMTHAZ K ABDUL LATHEEF P P 
(HSBN)

KUTTIYIL, 
CHEMMARATHUR   
POST, VADAKARA, 
CHEMMARATHUR, 

673104, 
THIRUVALLUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

314 19/01/2026 ANUDEV S SAJEEVAN VP (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBATH, 
PALAYAD, 
PALAYAD, 

PALAYADNADA, 
673521, VATAKARA

  

315 19/01/2026 THEJAS T SAJITH KUMAR T M 
(FTHR)

THATTARATH, 
Mayyannur, 
Villiappally, 

Mayyannur, 673542, 
Vatakara

  

316 19/01/2026 Nanda Kishor O T sasi (FTHR) Ottathengullathil, 
kannambathkara, 

Kottappally, 
Kottappally, 673542, 

vatakara

  

317 19/01/2026 ANUPRIYA P SATHYANATHAN P 
(FTHR)

ANUGRAHA 
PADINHARE CHALIL, 

ELAMBILAD, 
MANIYUR, 

MANIYUR, 673523, 
KUTTIADI

  

318 19/01/2026 RAHUL O PANKAJAKSHAN 
(FTHR)

OTHAYOTH, 
KEEZHAL, 

VILLIYAPPALLY, 
KEEZHAL, 673104, 

VATAKARA

  

319 19/01/2026 Ninekha E K Sunithan E K (FTHR) Erattantakandi, Palayad, 
Palayad, Palayad, 
673521, Vatakara

  

320 19/01/2026 ADITHYAN P PRADEEPAN (FTHR) POYILAMVALAPPIL, 
KURICHAKAM, 

VELOM, 
KURICHAKAM, 

673508, VADAKARA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

321 19/01/2026 ROHITH P PANKAJAKSHAN T 
(FTHR)

OTHAYOTH, 
KEEZHAL, 

VILLIYAPPALLY, 
KEEZHAL, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  

322 19/01/2026 RAJAN 
KIZHAKKEDATH 

RAYIRU KURUP 
(FTHR)

PADINHARE 
KELOTH, PURAMERI, 

PURAMERI, 
PURAMERI, 673503, 

VATAKARA

  

323 19/01/2026 FARHANA P K BASHEER P K (FTHR) PARAPPALLI 
THAZHAKKUNI, 

CHANIYAMKADAVU, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

CHANIYAMKADAVU, 
673541, VADAKARA

  

324 19/01/2026 ABIJITH N SAJEEVAN (FTHR) 4A -
NELLIYULLATHIL, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

325 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMNAS K M

SAJIDA (MTHR) KOMBALLIMEETHAL, 
KUTTOTH, 

VILLIAPPALLI, 
SIDHASAMAJAM, 
673104, KUTTIADI

  

326 19/01/2026 SARANYA ANOOP B (HSBN) 7/262 KOODATHUM 
POYIL THAZHA, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

327 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
NABEEL O 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) OTHAYOTH, AROOR, 
PURAMERI, AROOR, 
673507, VADAKARA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

328 19/01/2026 R NIVEDH RAJ Rajeevan (FTHR) 31 Edappoyil, 
kannambathkara, 

Kottappally, 
Kottappally, 673542, 

vatakara

  

329 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIKHDAD K 

KUNHABDULLA 
(FTHR)

NANDOTH, 
POOLAKKOOL, 

VELOM, 
POOLAKKOOL, 

673507, VADAKARA

  

330 19/01/2026 Thabsheera T K Moidu (FTHR) Cheriya Puthukkudi, 
Mayyannur, 
Villiappally, 

Mayyannur, 673542, 
Kuttiadi

  

331 19/01/2026 ABHIRAMSHA P C P C RAJAN (FTHR) PARAYULLA 
PARAMBATH, 

VATAYAM, 
KUTTIADI, 

VATAYAM, 673507, 
VATAKARA

  

332 19/01/2026 RANA FATHIMA KUNHABDULLA 
(FTHR)

THUNDIYIL, 
PONMERIPARAMBIL, 

AYANCHERI, 
PONMERIPARAMBIL, 
673542, VADAKARA

  

333 19/01/2026 SREESHEK S S SHAJI K (FTHR) KARYATTU, 
VADAYAM, 
KUTTIADI, 

VADAYAM, 673507, 
VATAKARA

  

334 19/01/2026 SULAKHA SAMEER (HSBN) AYADATHIL 
KUNNUMMAL, 
MUTHUVANA, 

PALAYAD, 
MUTHUVANA, 

673523, VADAKARA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

335 19/01/2026 DIYA K C CHANDRAN (FTHR) KIZHAKKE 
CHERUVATTA, 
KURUNTHODI, 

MANIYUR, 
MANDARATHUR, 
673105, KUTTIADI

  

336 19/01/2026 SARANG R S RAJEEVAN (FTHR) KANARACHETTIANTE 
PARAMBATH, 

PALAYAD, 
PALAYAD, 

PALAYADNADA, 
673521, VATAKARA

  

337 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
KUNIYIL

MOOSSA KUNIYIL 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL, 
KUNINGAD, 
PURAMERI, 

KUNINGAD, 673503, 
VADAKARA

  

338 19/01/2026 SAYANA SUMEESH SUMEESH (FTHR) PARAKKUTHAZHA, 
ARUR, PURAMERI, 

ARUR, 673507, 
VATAKARA

  

339 19/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDA O P NASEEMA C P 
(MTHR)

ONTHAMPARAMBIL, 
VELOM, VELOM, 
VELOM, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

340 19/01/2026 AMAYA N RAJEEVAN (FTHR) NELLIYULLATHIL, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY 
POST, 673542, 
VADAKARA

  

341 19/01/2026 KEERTHANA N V ASWANTH (HSBN) MUTHUVATT, 
PURAMERI, 
PURAMERI, 

PURAMERI, 673503, 
VADAKARA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

342 19/01/2026 AKSHAY M HARIDASAN M 
(FTHR)

AYADAVAN 
VEETTIL MEETHAL, 

KEEZHAL, 
VILLYAPPALLI, 

KEEZHAL, 673104, 
VADAKARA

  

343 19/01/2026 HRIDIKA O K SURESH O T K (FTHR) OTHAYOTH THAZHE 
KUNIYIL, Mayyannur, 

Villiappally, 
Mayyannur, 673542, 

Vatakara

  

344 19/01/2026 ANANYA P P MANOJAN P P (FTHR) PATTARCHUTTAKANDI 
PARAMBATH, 
MAYYANNUR, 
VILLIAPPALLI, 
MAYYANNUR, 

673542, KUTTIADI

  

345 19/01/2026 MIDAFATHIMA 
MADAPPARAMBATH 

ABDUL AZEEZ 
MADAPPARAMBATH 

(FTHR)

MAPPILANDIYIL, 
VATAYAM, 
KUTTIADI, 

VATAYAM, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

346 19/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA ASMA K (MTHR) MEPPANOLI, 
THAROPOYIL, 
AYANCHERI, 
THAROPOYIL, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

347 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFNAN ABDUL AZEEZ 
KURANDAVIDA 

(FTHR)

5/544  
KOORANDAVIDA, 

KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 

KUTTIADI, 673508, 
KUTTIADI

  

348 19/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA K P HANEEFA (FTHR) KAIPRATH, 
PONMERIPARAMBIL, 

AYANCHERI, 
PONMERIPARAMBIL, 
673542, VADAKARA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

349 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH JISANA 
P K 

SAJID P K (FTHR) PANAYULLAKANDIYIL, 
PURAMERI, 
PURAMERI, 

PURAMERI, 673503, 
VATAKARA

  

350 19/01/2026 BINDULEKHA VIJAYAN (HSBN) CHARALIL 
THAZHAKUNI 
UTHANNOOR, 
MAYYANNUR, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
MAYYANNUR, 

673542, VADAKARA

  

351 19/01/2026 Harsha Chandran (FTHR) 554D, Korayilmeethal, 
Kuttiadi, Kuttiadi, 
673508, Kuttiadi

  

352 19/01/2026 REEMA RAGESH RAGESH VADAKKE 
PUDUKKUDI (FTHR)

5/399 VADAKKE 
PUDUKKUDI, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

353 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
P P 

MOOSA (FTHR) PUTHAN 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

MUTHUVADATHUR, 
PURAMERI, 

MUTHUVADATHUR, 
673503, VATAKARA

  

354 19/01/2026 SATHYAN  KANNAN  (FTHR) Thayyil, Mayyannur, 
Mayyannur, Mayyannur, 

673542, Vatakara

  

355 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED RISAN RAYEES (FTHR) RAMATH, 
PURAMERI, 
PURAMERI, 

PURAMERI, 673503, 
VADAKARA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

356 19/01/2026 SNEHA PAVITHRAN ASWIN K (HSBN) KIZHAKKAYIL, 
NITTUR, KUTTIADI, 

NITTUR, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

357 19/01/2026 SAJA FATHIMA NISAR K (FTHR) 359 KADAVATH, 
SANTHINAGAR, 
VELOM, VELOM, 
673508, KUTTIADI

  

358 19/01/2026 Rahul A Raveendran (FTHR) Arimbol, vatayam, 
kuttiadi, vatayam, 
673507, vadakara

  

359 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HISHAM V 

SHANFEEL V (FTHR) KUZHICHAL 
PARAMBATH, 

PATHIYARAKKARA, 
PALAYAD, 

PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VATAKARA

  

360 19/01/2026 RIYA RATHEESH SREEJA (MTHR) 225 A OTHAYOTH, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

361 19/01/2026 RISA SHERIN SHEMEEM (FTHR) KUTTIKANDI, 
KATAMERI, 

AYANCHERI, 
KATAMERI, 673542, 

VADAKARA

  

362 19/01/2026 RATHEESAN K M SANKARAN (FTHR) KUNNATH 
MAKKOOL, 

PONMERIPARAMBIL, 
AYANCHERI, 

PONMERIPARAMBIL, 
673542, VADAKARA

  

363 19/01/2026 ANUNANDA D DINESAN E M  (FTHR) NAVITHAM, 
MAYYANNUR, 
VILLIAPPALLI, 
MAYYANNUR, 

673542, KUTTIADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

364 19/01/2026 Harinandana T k Balakrishnan T K 
(FTHR)

Tharakkandi, kakkuni, 
velom, cherapuran, 
673507, kuttiyadi

  

365 19/01/2026 ANANYA A S ANEESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

Illikkal, MANIYUR, 
MANIYUR, Maniyur, 
673523, VADAKARA

  

366 19/01/2026 NIHAD SALAM P K ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

PUTHUKKATTKUNI, 
MANIYUR, 
MANIYUR, 

MANIYUR, 673523, 
VADAKARA

  

367 19/01/2026 MURSHID M A MOIDU (FTHR) 148/
MEETHALEAREEKKAL, 
NITTOOR, KUTTIADI, 

NITTOOR, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

368 19/01/2026 RIYA FATHIMA KUNHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

265/KOODATHUM 
POYIL, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

369 19/01/2026 GOPIKA 
GANGADHARAN K M

GANGADHARAN 
(FTHR)

KOLOROTTU 
MEETHAL, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VADAKARA

  

370 19/01/2026 NIHAL RATHEESH RATHEESH K M 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH 
MAKKOOL, 

PONMERIPARAMBIL, 
AYANCHERI, 

PONMERIPARAMBIL, 
673542, VADAKARA

  

371 19/01/2026 THEJALAKSHMI A NISHA (MTHR) ANOREMMAL, 
Mokeri, Kunnummal, 

Mokeri, 673507, 
Vatakara

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

372 19/01/2026 RAFA FATHIMA ABDUL RAHEM 
(FTHR)

CHENNARKANDIYIL, 
VILLYAPPALLY, 
VILLYAPPALLY, 
VILLYAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

373 19/01/2026 NIRANJANA J JAYESH M O (FTHR) VAZHERIKUNI, 
CHEMMARATHUR, 

KOTTAPPALLY, 
CHEMMARATHUR, 
673104, VATAKARA

  

374 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
NAJAD  

RAFEEKH (FTHR) MANATHAMBRA 
MALAYIL, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, KUTTIADI

  

375 19/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA T KABEER T (FTHR) THAYYULLATHIL, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

376 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ZIYAN 
K K

ABDUL AZEES 
(FTHR)

KAVUM 
THAZHAKUNIYIL, 

THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

377 19/01/2026 MUFEEDA SHERIN C 
M 

MUNEER C M (FTHR) 321B,CHATHOTHU 
MEETHAL, 

KURUNTHODI, 
MANIYUR, 

MANDARATHUR, 
673105, VATAKARA

  

378 19/01/2026 SANJAYRAJ M M RAJAN (FTHR) MEETHALE 
MUTHUVATT, 

PURAMERI, 
PURAMERI, 

PURAMERI, 673503, 
VADAKARA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

379 19/01/2026 ABHISHEK A RAJEEVAN (FTHR) KANNAMKANDI, 
NITTUR, KUTTIADI, 

NITTUR, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

380 19/01/2026 RANIYA FATHIMA K SAFIYA (MTHR) KIZHAKKAYIL, 
NITTUR, KUTTIADI, 

NITTUR, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

381 19/01/2026 Vyga c p Vijeesh c p (FTHR) chiriyandan parambath, 
kakkuni, velom, 

cherapuran, 673507, 
kuttiyadi

  

382 19/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISRIYA

RASEENA (MTHR) CHAKKITTANKANDY, 
POOLAKKOOL, 

VELOM, 
POOLAKKOOL, 

673507, VADAKARA

  

383 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAHABAS C 

Suneer (FTHR) CHANTHROTH, 
Kakkattil, Kunnummal, 

Kakkattil, 673507, 
Vadakara

  

384 19/01/2026 AYSHA SADA Cv MAYAN KUTTI C V 
(FTHR)

CHETTIAMVEETTIL, 
PONMERI 

PARAMBIL, 
AYANCHERI, 

PONMERI 
PARAMBIL, 673542, 

VADAKARA

  

385 19/01/2026 SHAJI 
PAZHUKKAKUNNUMMAL

ROHINI (MTHR) Punathil Meethal, Aroor, 
Purameri, Aroor, 
673507, Vatakara

  

386 19/01/2026 ADARSH T M BARGHAVAV (FTHR) THATTARATH 
MEETHAL, 
Mayyannur, 
Villiappally, 

Mayyannur, 673542, 
Vatakara

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

387 19/01/2026 SIDHAN K P SAJEEVAN K P  
(FTHR)

MOTTAMTHAREMMAL, 
MAYYANNUR, 
VILLIAPPALLI, 
MAYYANNUR, 

673542, KUTTIADI

  

388 19/01/2026 Muhammed Nihal C K Abdul Assis C K 
(FTHR)

686, Elambilad, 
Maniyour, Maniyour, 

673523, Vatakara

  

389 19/01/2026 DEVANANDA O M RAJEEVAN O M 
(FTHR)

OTTAMAVULLA 
MALAYIL, villiappally, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

390 19/01/2026 Rithudev S Shajinesh (FTHR) Thundiparambath, 
vatayam, kuttiadi, 
vatayam, 673507, 

vadakara

  

391 19/01/2026 HARIDEV R RAJAN (FTHR) PUTHUKKUDIMEETHAL, 
Mandarathur, Maniyur, 
Mamdarathur, 673105, 

VADAKARA

  

392 19/01/2026 RASHA FATHIMA MUHAMMAD (FTHR) VELUTHA 
PARAMBATH, 
MAYYANNUR, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
MAYYANNUR, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

393 19/01/2026 ADIDEV V S VINODAN (FTHR) PADINHARE 
MUTHUVATT, 

PURAMERI, 
PURAMERI, 

PURAMERI, 673503, 
VADAKARA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

394 19/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN P 
K 

MUHAMMAD 
PUZHAKKOOL 

(HSBN)

CHALIPPILAVIL 
HOUSE, VELOM 

PERUVAYAL, 
VELAM 

PERUVAYAL, 
VELAM 

PERUVAYAL, 673508, 
KUTTIADI

  

395 19/01/2026 NOOF ABDULLA KUNHIABDULLA 
(FTHR)

MOONU 
KANDATHIL, 

PERUMUNDACHERI, 
PURAMERI, 

KATAMERI P O, 
673542, VADAKARA

  

396 19/01/2026 Parvana A M Suresh A M (FTHR) Appatham Mavullathil, 
Mokeri, Kunnummal, 

Mokeri, 673507, 
Vatakara

  

397 19/01/2026 MUHAMMD YASIN BASHEER (FTHR) 141 PULIYULLATHIL, 
CHERUKUNNU, 

VELOM, VELOM, 
673508, KUTTIADI

  

398 19/01/2026 AMRUTHESH LAL O 
M 

VINODAN O M (FTHR) 80 A  
OTTAMAVULLA 

MALAYIL, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

399 19/01/2026 Ashidha p sajinraj k (HSBN) keloth, kakkuni, velom, 
cherapuran, 673507, 

kuttiyadi

  

400 19/01/2026 FATHIMA ASEES ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

NELLOLITHARAMAL, 
PERUMUNDASSERI, 

PURAMERI, AROOR P 
O, 673507, 

VATAKARA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

401 19/01/2026 Arjun Suresh Suresh (FTHR) Kacheri Poyil, Mokeri, 
Kunnummal, Mokeri, 

673507, Vatakara

  

402 19/01/2026 SAJA FATHIMA R S SHAJAHAN T (FTHR) 14/161/PERADY, 
MANIYUR, 
MANIYUR, 

MANIYUR, 673523, 
VATAKARA

  

403 19/01/2026 Navya KV Sreejith (FTHR) 7/140 B kunduveettil, 
Velom, Velom, Velom, 

673508, Vadakara

  

404 19/01/2026 Hanna Sharin T K SHAMIDHA K K 
(MTHR)

APPAMKANDI, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 

PALAYAD, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

405 19/01/2026 ACHANYA T M T DEEPAK N K (HSBN) NANDOTH, Katameri, 
Ayancheri, katameri, 

673542, Vadakara

  

406 19/01/2026 Arunima P Kunhiraman (FTHR) Kazhakappurayil401, 
kottappally, 

KOTTAPPALLY, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 
673542, Vadakara

  

407 19/01/2026 ABHISHNAV NP Akhilesh NP (FTHR) Nelliyulla Parambath, 
Mudappilavil, Maniyur, 
Mandarathur, 673105, 

Vatakara

  

408 19/01/2026 AMINA NIDA C V MAYINKUTTY C V 
(FTHR)

CHETTIAMVEETTIL, 
PONMERI 

PARAMBIL, 
AYANCHERI, 

PONMERI 
PARAMBIL, 673542, 

VATAKARA

  

409 19/01/2026 ANULAKSHMI S Suresh (FTHR) Kacheripoyil, Mokeri, 
Kunnummal, Mokeri, 

673507, Vatakara

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

410 19/01/2026 ANUPRIYA SASI THARIPPAYIL 
(FTHR)

THARIPPAYIL, 
Cherapuram, Velom, 
Cherapuram, 673507, 

KUTTIADY

  

411 19/01/2026 NIYA T MANOJAN (FTHR) THUNDIYIL, 
EDACHERI NORTH, 

EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI NORTH, 
673502, VADAKARA

  

412 19/01/2026 Sharon P Ashokan P (FTHR) Parambath, kottappally, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 
673542, Vadakara

  

413 19/01/2026 DEVANANDA P R PRAVEEN (FTHR) VATTAKKANDIYIL, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

414 19/01/2026 Ashinraj M K Rajan M K (FTHR) moonukandathil, 
anjukandam, ayancheri, 

ponmeriparambil, 
673542, vadakara

  

415 19/01/2026 ANUSREE P M Sreedharan (FTHR) Palerimeethal, Katameri, 
Ayancheri, katameri, 

673542, Vadakara

  

416 19/01/2026 ABHINA K VYSHNAV C P (HSBN) KULATHINU 
MEETHAL, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

417 19/01/2026 shinas ahamed shameem v k (FTHR) peruvacheri, katameri, 
ayancheri, ayancheri, 

673542, vadakara

  

418 19/01/2026 Shyma Sathyan (HSBN) Kuzhipparambath, 
Maniyur, Maniyur, 
Maniyur, 673523, 

vatakara

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

419 19/01/2026 DEVANANDA N NANU NK (FTHR) CHAPARAMBATH, 
KANNAMBATHKARA, 

KOTTAPPALLY, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

420 19/01/2026 AMEGH O P ANIL KUMAR T A 
(FTHR)

ALANGARI, 
Mayyannur, 
Villiappally, 

Mayyannur, 673542, 
Vatakara

  

421 19/01/2026 JIBIN E K DINESH BABU (FTHR) ENCHIKURUNGOT, 
EDACHERI NORTH, 

EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI NORTH, 
673502, VADAKARA

  

422 19/01/2026 Revananda K K Raveedran K K (FTHR) Kodakkalam kandi 
meethal, Amaravathi, 

Villiappally, 
Mayyannur, 673542, 

Kuttyadi

  

423 19/01/2026 Binusha Kk Akhil MV (HSBN) Meethale Veettil, 
Palayad, Palayad, 
Palayad, 673521, 

Vatakara

  

424 19/01/2026 ATHIRA K AKSHAY (HSBN) Karimbandi Meethal ,
714, Elambilad, 

Maniyur, maniyur, 
673523, Vadakara

  

425 19/01/2026 RAFA FATHIMA P C MUHAMMAD P C 
(FTHR)

THAZHE  
PARAVETTICHALIL, 

ELAYADAM, 
PURAMERI, 

KATAMERI P O, 
673542, VATAKARA
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426 19/01/2026 Sanwin M K Suredran (FTHR) Valiyandiyil, 
Amaravathi, 
Villiappally, 

Mayyannur, 673542, 
Kuttyadi

  

427 19/01/2026 Devananda P k pankajakshan  (FTHR) puthiyottukandi, 
kottappally, 

KOTTAPPALLY, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 
673542, Vadakara

  

428 19/01/2026 Sana Nargees k k Abdul gafoor  (FTHR) Kodakkattu kuzhiyil, 
Maniyur, Maniyur, 

Cherandathur, 673541, 
vadakara

  

429 19/01/2026 SACHIN BABU E M SURESH BABU 
(FTHR)

434 A MANAGATTU 
MEETHAL, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

430 19/01/2026 Yadav Krishna O Vineesh (FTHR) Othayoth, Mangode, 
Kottappally, 

Kottappally, 673542, 
Vatakara

  

431 19/01/2026 ABIVANTH R B BABU M T (FTHR) MANIMANGALATH, 
PATHIYARAKKA, 

PALAYAD, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 

673105, KUTTIADY

  

432 19/01/2026 PARVANA VINU VINU (FTHR) KOTTIAMVELLI 
THAZHAKUNI, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VADAKARA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

433 19/01/2026 ASLAH HASIL V P MUHAMMED V P 
(FTHR)

VALIYA KANDI 
PARAMBATH, 
THODANNUR, 
VADAKARA, 

THODANNUR, 
673541, VADAKARA

  

434 19/01/2026 SHEHA T NASAR (FTHR) MAMMALLI HOUSE, 
MEMUNDA, 

VILLYAPPALLI, 
MEMUNDA, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  

435 19/01/2026 IRFAN HAMSA R HAMSA RAMATH 
(FTHR)

14/291-A/RAMATH, 
MANIYUR, 
MANIYUR, 

MANIYUR, 673523, 
VATAKARA

  

436 19/01/2026 NIVED SUNIL (FTHR) CHALLOLY, 
EDACHERI NORTH, 

EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI NORTH, 
673502, VADAKARA

  

437 19/01/2026 ANUSMAYA P P MANOJAN P P (FTHR) PUTHIYA 
PARAMBATH, 

MUDAPILAVIL, 
MANIYUR, 

MANDARATHUR, 
673105, VATAKARA

  

438 19/01/2026 Shivada V M Sudheeshan (FTHR) Valiyandi Meethal, 
Amaravathi, 
Villiappally, 

Villiappally, 673542, 
Vadakara

  

439 19/01/2026 Anjith vv Sajith (FTHR) 31, Valiyaveetil, 
Kuttiadi, Kuttiadi, 
673508, Vatakara
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applications have been received)
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Revision identity

440 19/01/2026 SHASMITHA K SHAMSEER K (HSBN) KARAKKANDATHIL, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 

PALAYAD, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

441 19/01/2026 Ajesh Tharakkandi Anandhan (FTHR) Tharakkandi, kakkuni, 
velom, cherapuran, 
673507, kuttiyadi

  

442 19/01/2026 Anusree Suresh Suresh M M (FTHR) Sadayam, Amaravathi, 
Villiappally, 

Villiappally, 673542, 
Vadakara

  

443 19/01/2026 Omnath Babu (FTHR) Puthanpurayil, Urath, 
Kuttiadi, Kuttiadi, 
673508, Vatakara

  

444 19/01/2026 ABINAV R RAJEEVAN K T K 
(FTHR)

KOROTH THAZE 
KUNI, 

KURUNDHODI, 
MANIYOUR, 

MANDHARATHUR, 
673105, VATAKARA

  

445 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN ASHIK K P (FTHR) KANDY 
PARAMBATH 

(BOOTH NO 156), 
MUDAPPILAVIL, 

MANIYUR, 
MANDARATHUR, 

673105, VADAKARA

  

446 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASEEM 
A S

ABDULLA M A 
(FTHR)

PRATTIL MEETHAL, 
MANDARATHOOR, 

VADAKARA, 
MANDARATHOOR, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

447 19/01/2026 VIMALA MALAYIL SATHEESH (HSBN) MADATHUMKUNIYIL, 
VILLIYAPPALLY, 
VILLIYAPPALLY, 
VILLIYAPPALLY, 

673542, VADAKARA
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Revision identity

448 19/01/2026 SHANOOBA  A K NASEEF 
KUNHAMMAD 

(HSBN)

V P HOUSE, 
MAYYANNUR, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
MAYYANNUR, 

673542, KUTTIADI

  

449 19/01/2026 Swathikrishna G T Midhun Das T (HSBN) Thamarondavida, 
Villiappally, 
Villiappally, 

Villiappally, 673542, 
Vatakara

  

450 19/01/2026 Soumya Balan (FTHR) Areekkal, Manimala, 
Velom, Kurichakam, 

673508, Vadakara

  

451 19/01/2026 sreenath Babu (FTHR) Puthanpurayil, Urath, 
Kuttiadi, Kuttiadi, 
673508, Vatakara

  

452 19/01/2026 VINU C M KUMARAN (FTHR) NADUKKANDIYIL, 
MUTHUVADATHUR, 

PURAMERI, 
MUTHUVADATHUR, 
673503, VADAKARA

  

453 19/01/2026 Amaldev A R Anil Kumar (FTHR) Kunnummal, Maniyur, 
Maniyur, Maniyur, 
673523, Vatakara

  

454 19/01/2026 SHREYAS AN AJEESH (FTHR) PADINJARE 
PALICHERY, 

Mandarathur, Maniyur, 
Mandarathur, 673105, 

Vadakara

  

455 19/01/2026 SUSMITHA PRASANTH (HSBN) CHERULLA 
KANDIYIL, 

PATHIYARAKKARA, 
PALAYAD, 

PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

456 19/01/2026 Abdul Rasak Panathodi Jaseela (WIFE) Panathodi, Theekkuni, 
Velom, Cherapuram, 

673507, Vatakara
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KUTTIADI
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457 19/01/2026 ANUDEV S R SHIJITH M V (FTHR) MARAM VEETIL, 
Meenathukara, palayad, 
palayadnada, 673521, 

vatakara

  

458 19/01/2026 Shanil Raj E K Rajan (FTHR) Edacherikkandy, 
Kottappally, 
Kottappally, 

Kottappally, 673542, 
Vatakara

  

459 19/01/2026 Shivananda V Vineesh M P (FTHR) Varikkoleemmal, 
Amaravathi, 
Villiappally, 

Villiappally, 673542, 
Vadakara

  

460 19/01/2026 Anupama Rajan (FTHR) Puthanpurayil, Kuttiadi, 
Kuttiadi, Kuttiadi, 
673508, Vatakara

  

461 19/01/2026 NOURA FATHIMA K 
P 

K P FAISAL (FTHR) KARAPPARAKKAL, 
KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 

KUTTIADI, 673508, 
VATAKARA

  

462 19/01/2026 ANJU K P PRATHUSH P K 
(HSBN)

KITTAM VEETTIL, 
KURUNDHODI, 

MANIYOUR, 
MANDHARATHUR, 
673105, VATAKARA

  

463 19/01/2026 Akshaya AJITHA (MTHR) Puthanpurayil, Oorathu, 
Kuttiyadi, Kuttiyadi, 

673508, Vatakara

  

464 19/01/2026 Rukhasana Rafeeque (FTHR) Sal Sabeel House, 
Mayyannur, 
Villiappally, 

Mayyannur, 673542, 
Vadakara

  

465 19/01/2026 Lijina O M Kumaran (FTHR) Ongara Meethal, Urath, 
Kuttiady, Kuttiady, 
673508, Vatakara
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466 19/01/2026 Christhaara R Shaji Shaji P P (FTHR) Parappurath, 
Chemmarathur, 

Kottappally, 
Chemmarathur, 673104, 

Vadakara

  

467 19/01/2026 Ashi Sinan C K Ajesh Kumar C K 
(FTHR)

Changaroth 
Thazhakuniyil, 
Villiappally, 
Villiappally, 

Villiappally, 673542, 
Vatakara

  

468 19/01/2026 Sreenandana V Raveendran V (FTHR) Panayullathil, Purameri, 
Purameri, Purameri, 
673503, Vadakara

  

469 19/01/2026 Sreenath k Suresh (FTHR) Kappummal, Kuttiadi, 
Kuttiadi, Kuttiadi, 
673508, Vatakara

  

470 19/01/2026 Muhammad Saifudheen 
K 

Yasar Ameen (FTHR) Keralandyil, Vatakara, 
Kottappally, 

Kottappally, 673542, 
Vatakara

  

471 19/01/2026 Sreenandha S S Sreejith (FTHR) Thekevilangottil, 
nittoor, kuttiadi, nittoor, 

673507, vadakara

  

472 19/01/2026 HARINANDHA T ARAVINDHAN (FTHR) KALARIPARAMBATH, 
KURUNDHODI, 

MANIYOUR, 
MANDHARATHUR, 
673105, VATAKARA

  

473 19/01/2026 ASWATHY V ARUN BABU P (HSBN) PUTHUKKUDI, 
KANNNAMBATH 

KARA, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

474 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FEBIN 
P T 

NASEERA (MTHR) 12/304-B/PADINHARE 
THORATHIL, 
MANIYUR, 
MANIYUR, 

MANIYUR, 673523, 
VATAKARA

  

475 19/01/2026 Snigdha V T K SASINDRAN T K 
(FTHR)

Varayalilthazhakuni, 
Vilathapuram, Purameri, 

Kuningad, 673503, 
Vadakara

  

476 19/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA SIDHEEQ (HSBN) NASHIK MANZIL, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 

PALAYAD, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

477 19/01/2026 Avanthika o m raveendran (FTHR) Ottamavullathil, 
theekkuni, velom, 

cherapuram, 673507, 
vadakara

  

478 19/01/2026 Abdu Rahiman Kutty Moideen Nelliyulla 
Parambath (FTHR)

Puthukkudi Kuniyil, 
Mayyannur, 
Villiappally, 

Mayyannur, 673542, 
Kuttiadi

  

479 19/01/2026 Aryananda S Surendran (FTHR) Panayullathil, Purameri, 
Purameri, Purameri, 
673503, Vadakara

  

480 19/01/2026 Archana S Sarathraj (HSBN) Onthath, Koolikunnu, 
Velom, Velom 

peruvayal, 673508, 
Vadakara

  

481 19/01/2026 Ishaan S Sasi Sasi P (FTHR) Parappurath, 
Chemmarathur, 

Kottappally, 
Chemmarathur, 673104, 

Vadakara

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

482 19/01/2026 RIFA MEHRIN T P RIYAS T P (FTHR) THAIKKANDI POYIL 
HOUSE, MOKERI PO, 

KAKKATTIL VIA, 
KUNNUMMAL, 

MOKERI, 673507, 
VATAKARA

  

483 19/01/2026 Aswanth M M Prakasan (FTHR) Methale Mammalli, 
Kuttoth, Villyapalli, 

Keezhal, 673104, 
Vadakara

  

484 19/01/2026 Anu A shanto sharvin (HSBN) kanjira chalil, 
kappumala, velam, 

velam, 673508, vadakara

  

485 19/01/2026 Muhammad Sinad N Sajith (FTHR) Valiyaillamthazhaneroth, 
Mangalade, Ayanchery, 

Ponmeriparambil, 
673542, Vatakara

  

486 19/01/2026 Sharon K Shaji K K (FTHR) Kizhakkedath, 
Perumudasseri, 

Purameri, Aroor, 
673507, Vadakara

  

487 19/01/2026 SARANYA 
BALAKRISHNAN 

PRAVIN (HSBN) KUZICHALIL, 
KURUNDHODI, 

MANIYOUR, 
MANTHARATHUR, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

488 19/01/2026 Muhammad Sinan K P Asim K P (FTHR) Kouparambath, 
Ambalakulangara, 

Kunnummal, Vattoli, 
673507, Vadakara

  

489 19/01/2026 SNEHA M A PUSHPA (MTHR) KANNOTH, 
Meenathukara, palayad, 
palayadnada, 673521, 

vatakara

  

490 19/01/2026 Arjun Ashokan T K Ashokan (FTHR) THAYIKKANDIYIL, 
Kakkattil, Kunnummal, 

Kakkattil, 673507, 
Vadakara
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491 19/01/2026 Nivedya L R Lalu (FTHR) 72, pathirippatta, 
kunnummal, 

pathirippatta, 673507, 
vatakara

  

492 19/01/2026 Rubaida Nisar Nafeesa (MTHR) Kollacheri Kuniyil, 
Mayyannur, Vatakara, 
Mayyannur, 673542, 

Kuttiadi

  

493 19/01/2026 THAMAN 
MUHAMMED K 

Kolliyil

Abdul Salam K Kolliyil 
(FTHR)

Kolliyil, Kuricham, 
Velam, Kurichakam, 

673508, Vadakara

  

494 19/01/2026 HARSHINA A ABDUL MUTHALIB 
PARAKKATT (HSBN)

PARAKKATT HOUSE, 
PERUVAYAL, 

KUTTIADI VIA, 
VELOM PERUVAYAL 

POST, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

495 19/01/2026 Rijina Kunjiraman (FTHR) Meethale Komath, 
Kuttoth, Villyapalli, 

Keezhal, 673104, 
Vadakara

  

496 19/01/2026 Deepa KM Sujathan (HSBN) Kuttikkattuparambil, 
Palayad, Palayad, 
Palayad, 673521, 

Vatakara

  

497 19/01/2026 HANIYA R KUNNAMMAD 
(FTHR)

RAYAROTH, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

498 19/01/2026 Muhammed Farhan P P Ashraf (FTHR) Cheniyathimmal, 
Kuningad, Purameri, 
Kuningad, 673503, 

Vadakara
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499 19/01/2026 Laya Sajeevan Sajeevan (FTHR) Malayil(payamvelly), 
Kottappally, 
Kottappally, 

Kottappally, 673542, 
Vatakara

  

500 19/01/2026 PRAVEENA P SAJEESH K P (HSBN) KALARIPARAMBATH, 
KURUNDHODI, 

MANIYOUR, 
MANDHARATHUR, 
673105, VATAKARA

  

501 19/01/2026 SREENANDA P  PURUSHU  (FTHR) 28/Ashari meethal, 
valliyad, kottappally, 

valliyad, 673542, 
vatakara

  

502 19/01/2026 Srineesh A Kamala (MTHR) Ambath, Nittoor, 
kuttiadi, nittoor, 673507, 

vadakara

  

503 19/01/2026 Binisha K K Jineesh (HSBN) Vilangil Thazha 
Kuniyil, Pathiyarakkara, 

Vatakara, 
Pathiyarakkara, 673105, 

Vatakara

  

504 19/01/2026 Vimala Gopalan (HSBN) Cherkkot Meethal, 
Ayancheri, Ayancheri, 

Ayancheri, 673541, 
Vatakara

  

505 19/01/2026 Yadukrishna Kk Shaju (FTHR) Kunnummalakkandi, 
Cherukunnu, Velom, 
kurichakam, 673508, 

vadakara

  

506 19/01/2026 SABISHA V K KANNAN (FTHR) VAYANADAN 
KANDI, Meenathukara, 
palayad, palayadnada, 

673521, vatakara

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM
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507 19/01/2026 RIYA SUDHEER R SUDHEER (FTHR) PONNOTHKUZHI, 
MANIYUR, 
MANIYUR, 

MANIYUR, 673523, 
VADAKARA

  

508 19/01/2026 SANA R SURESH SURESH BABU T M 
(FTHR)

THELAPURATH 
MEETHAL, 
KUTTOTH, 

VADAKARA, 
KEEZHAL, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  

509 19/01/2026 ABDULLA SINAN R ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

RAYAROTH, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

510 19/01/2026 Anandu U R Raveendran (FTHR) Devikripa, 
Perumundasseri, 
Purameri, Aroor, 
673507, Vadakara

  

511 19/01/2026 AMAYA PRADEEPAN PRADEEPAN (FTHR) ERANOTH 
MEETHAL, 

ELAMBILAD, 
MANIYUR, 

MANIYUR, 673523, 
VADAKARA

  

512 19/01/2026 NIBRUTHA S Sathyan KV (FTHR) Kuttuvan Veettil, 
Chellattupoyil, Palayad, 
Palayadnada, 673521, 

Vatakara

  

513 19/01/2026 SIVAPRIYA T K Murali TK (FTHR) Thazhe Keloth, 
Thiruvallur, Thiruvallur, 

Thiruvallur, 673541, 
Kozhikode
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514 19/01/2026 RAFEEK K P RAMSHINA (WIFE) KUNNANTE 
PARAMBTH, 

KURUNTHODI, 
MANIYOUR, 

MANIYOUR, 673105, 
VATAKARA

  

515 19/01/2026 Anagha PP Sadanandan K (FTHR) 251, 
parayullaparambath, 
kunnummal, mokeri, 

673507, vadakara

  

516 19/01/2026 Aibak Subear (FTHR) Dreams, Kuttiadi, 
Kuttiadi, Kuttiadi, 
673508, Vatakara

  

517 19/01/2026 Muhammed Hashir p Muhammad (FTHR) 520, Kanchirattuthara, 
Thiruvallur, Thiruvallur, 

673541, Vadakara

  

518 19/01/2026 FATHIMA samad (FTHR) 239, villiappally, 
villiappally, villiappally, 

673542, vatakara

  

519 19/01/2026 HANIYA R KUNHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

RAYAROTH, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

520 19/01/2026 Muhammad Sinan VK Abdul Kareem (FTHR) 417, Valliyad, 
Kottappally, Valliyad, 

673542, Vatakara

  

521 19/01/2026 Udith Krishna Manoharan (FTHR) Paravante Kandiyil, 
Kuttoth, Villyapalli, 

Keezhal, 673104, 
Vadakara

  

522 19/01/2026 Sinu Suja (MTHR) Kandothummakl, 
Purameri, Purameri, 
Purameri, 673503, 

Vadakara
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523 19/01/2026 Surya Lohith Lohithakshan K (FTHR) Sreelakam, 
kannambathkara, 

Kottappally, 
Kottappally, 673542, 

vatakara

  

524 19/01/2026 PRANAV T M KARUNAKARAN S 
(FTHR)

Thattarath Meethal, 
MAYYANNUR, 
VILLIAPPALLI, 
MAYYANNUR, 

673542, KUTTIADI

  

525 19/01/2026 Hiba Fathima S Raseena K (MTHR) Sanam, Pathiyarakkara, 
Palayad, Pathiyarakkara, 

673105, Vatakara

  

526 19/01/2026 Abhinand PS Sasi (FTHR) Kolasseri, Manimala, 
Velom, Kurichakam, 

673508, Vadakara

  

527 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
V K 

SWALIHA (MTHR) Vadakke Kuyyunda, 
Kurunthodi, Maniyur, 
Mandarathur, 673105, 

Vatakara

  

528 19/01/2026 Sagara A K Shybu N M (HSBN) 1/213 Nelliyott Meethal, 
Ponmeri Parambil, 

Ayanchery, Ponmeri 
Parambil, 673542, 

Vadakara

  

529 19/01/2026 AMAL KA SASI KUMAR (FTHR) LATHALAYAM, 
MUDAPPILAVIL, 

MANIYUR, 
MANDARATHUR, 

673105, VADAKARA

  

530 19/01/2026 Adithya M K Krishnan (FTHR) Melayikkandiyil, 
perumundacheri, 

purameri, aroor, 673507, 
vadakara
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531 19/01/2026 AFSATH SALIH (HSBN) THAZHETHERUPARAMBATH, 
MANIYUR, 
MANIYUR, 

MANIYUR, 673523, 
VADAKARA

  

532 19/01/2026 Karthika K.S Kumaran (FTHR) Vattaparambath, 
Vattapparambath, 

Kuttiady, Vatayam, 
673507, Vatakara

  

533 19/01/2026 Nivedkrishna KR Rama (MTHR) Pulayankuni, 
Ponmeriparambil, 

Ayancheri, 
Ponmeriparambil, 
673542, Vatakara

  

534 19/01/2026 SANADANI SURESH Suresh (FTHR) Thazhe Keloth, 
Thiruvallur, Thiruvallur, 

Thiruvallur, 673541, 
Vadakara

  

535 19/01/2026 Sarang KP Rajan (FTHR) Kinarulla Parambath, 
Kuttoth, Villyapalli, 

Keezhal, 673104, 
Vadakara

  

536 19/01/2026 Sama Ramlath T P Hameed T P (FTHR) Tazhe Pothiparambath, 
Thiruvallur, Thiruvallur, 

Thiruvallur, 673541, 
Vadakara

  

537 19/01/2026 Aibak Subair (FTHR) Dreems, Kuttiadi, 
Kuttiadi, Kuttiadi, 
673508, Vatakara

  

538 19/01/2026 Sreya SR Sobha (MTHR) Meethale Pali, Palayad, 
Palayad, Palayad, 
673521, Vatakara

  

539 19/01/2026 Parvathi Krishna S Sreelal R K (HSBN) Mullankool Poyil, 
Chemmarathur, 

Kottappally, 
Chemmarathur, 673104, 

Vadakara

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

540 19/01/2026 ANAMIKA KN GEETHA (MTHR) Kappumkara, Urath, 
kuttiadi, kuttiadi, 
673507, vadakara

  

541 19/01/2026 Renjini K S Sujin Kumar V K 
(HSBN)

Vaniyam Kunnummal, 
Villiappally, 
Villiappally, 

Villiappally, 673542, 
Vatakara

  

542 19/01/2026 Ummu Salma C Ishaque (HSBN) Pazhaya Theruvath 
12/10B, Katameri, 

Ayancheri, Katameri, 
673542, Kuttiadi

  

543 19/01/2026 Devatheertha K Rameshan (FTHR) Kanhayintavida, 
Katameri, Ayancheri, 

Katameri, 673542, 
vatakara

  

544 19/01/2026 GAYATHRI  PRASHOB 
KURICHAM VELLI  

(HSBN)

0/kurichaam velli, 
valliyad, kottappally, 

valliyad, 673542, 
vatakara

  

545 19/01/2026 SANDRA MV VIPINLAL VP (HSBN) VALIYAPARAMBATH, 
KANNNAMBATH 

KARA, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

546 19/01/2026 ABHINAV CP Rajesh Cheriyaparambil 
(FTHR)

Cheriyaparambil, 
Meenathkara, Palayad, 
Palayadnada, 673521, 

Vatakara

  

547 19/01/2026 Jeevatha RamashanA T K (FTHR) Anthadathu Thazha 
Kuni, Muyottu Thazha, 

Ayancheri, Ponmeri 
Parambil, 673542, 

Vatakara

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

548 19/01/2026 ANUDEV S N SAJITH N (FTHR) Naranath Vedu, 
Thiruvallur, Thiruvallur, 

Thiruvallur, 673541, 
Vadakara

  

549 19/01/2026 ATHIRA P SUDEERAN V M 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYOTTIL, 
KATAMERI, 

AYANCHERI, 
KATAMERI, 673542, 

VADAKARA

  

550 19/01/2026 Chandana Chandran K Chandana K (FTHR) Karandottummal, 
Nittoor, kuttiadi, nittoor, 

673507, vadakara

  

551 19/01/2026 Anjana B S Babu (FTHR) Nellolitharaemmal, 
Perumudasseri, 

Purameri, Aroor, 
673507, Vadakara

  

552 19/01/2026 Athiramol P.r Jithesh A (HSBN) Arimbemmal, 
Naduppoyil, Kuttiady, 

Vatayam, 673507, 
Vatakara

  

553 19/01/2026 Gopika E K RAJEEVAN E K 
(FTHR)

ELAVANAKANDY, 
MANIYUR, 
MANIYUR, 

MANIYUR, 673523, 
VADAKARA

  

554 19/01/2026 SANGEERTH K P BABU RAJAN K P 
(FTHR)

KALLULLA 
PARAMBATH, 

VATAYAM, 
KUTTIADI, 

VATAYAM, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

555 19/01/2026 Devika K Ija (MTHR) Parakkettil, Purameri, 
Purameri, Purameri, 
673503, Vadakara

  

556 19/01/2026 Anjanaraj T Babu (FTHR) Thayyil, Kottappally, 
Kottappally, 

Kottappally, 673542, 
Vatakara

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

557 19/01/2026 Shyni kp Mathu (MTHR) Kayamkandi, Kuttiadi, 
Kuttiadi, Kuttiadi, 
673508, Vatakara

  

558 19/01/2026 Binsha K K Jineesh (HSBN) Vilangil Thazhe kuniyil, 
Pathiyarakkara, Palayad, 
Pathiyarakkara, 673105, 

Vatakara

  

559 19/01/2026 Devananda M S Manikandan (FTHR) Paravante Kandiyil, 
Kuttoth, Villyapalli, 

Keezhal, 673104, 
Vadakara

  

560 19/01/2026 REJIN U ACHUTHAN (FTHR) 366 URALATH, 
Elambilad, Maniyoor, 

maniyoor, 673523, 
vadakara

  

561 19/01/2026 Muhammed U ABDURAHIMAN U 
(FTHR)

Unikkandiyil, Valliad, 
Valliad, Valliad, 
673542, Vatakara

  

562 19/01/2026 Aswanth A Rajeevan (FTHR) Arimbemmal, 
Naduppoyil, Kuttiady, 

Vatayam, 673507, 
Vatakara

  

563 19/01/2026 MINHA MAHAROOF MAHAROOF (FTHR) minhas, 
AMARAVATHI, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VADAKARA

  

564 19/01/2026 SARIN RAJEEV S R SANDHYA (MTHR) KAIPRATH 
MEETHAL, 
MANIYUR, 
MANIYUR, 

MANIYUR, 673523, 
VADAKARA

  

565 19/01/2026 AYISHA SULAIKHA (OTHR) Kuniyil, Kakkattil, 
Kunnummal, Kakkattil, 

673507, Vadakara

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

566 19/01/2026 Ramya T M Santhosh (HSBN) Kunnoth, Villiappally, 
Villiappally, 

Villiappally, 673542, 
Vatakara

  

567 19/01/2026 AMEGH S R Ramesan C (FTHR) Chathroli, Thiruvallur, 
Thiruvallur, Thiruvallur, 

673541, Vadakara

  

568 19/01/2026 JUMAILATH K RAMSHID R (HSBN) RAMATH, 
CHERAPURAM, 

VELOM, 
CHERAPURAM, 

673507, VADAKARA

  

569 19/01/2026 Remya Rijesh RIJESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

KARIYATHAM 
VALLY THAZHA 

KUNIYIL, KUTTOTH, 
VADAKARA, 

KEEZHAL, 673104, 
VADAKARA

  

570 19/01/2026 SARANYA P V RAJAN (FTHR) POOVULLATHIL, 
MUTHUVADATHUR, 

PURAMERI, 
MUTHUVADATHUR, 
673503, VADAKARA

  

571 19/01/2026 ARYA R RAJEEV T (FTHR) ARAVINDAM, 
MAYYANNUR, 
VILLIAPPALLI, 
MAYYANNUR, 

673542, KUTTIADI

  

572 19/01/2026 Ridhun Dev K Jineesh (FTHR) Kandoth 122A, 
pirakinkad, Aroor, 

aroor, 673507, vatakara

  

573 19/01/2026 Niranjana S S Santhosh kumar P 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAL, kuttoth, 
vadakara, 

sidhasamajam, 673104, 
vadakara

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

574 19/01/2026 Devananda Babu (FTHR) Cheriya Edavana, 
Kuttoth, Villyapalli, 

Keezhal, 673104, 
Vadakara

  

575 19/01/2026 Sukanya K M Sithin VM (HSBN) Vadakkeyil Meethal, 
Perumundasseri, 
Purameri, Aroor, 
673507, Vadakara

  

576 19/01/2026 Finan M Muhammad (FTHR) 299, 
mukkadathumvayal, 
vadakara, ayancheri, 

673541, vadakara

  

577 19/01/2026 SHYNI K RAJESH (HSBN) EDOLI, MEMUNDA, 
VILLYAPPALLY, 

MEMUNDA, 673104, 
VADAKARA

  

578 19/01/2026 Feril V P Badariyya Faisal 
(MTHR)

Sithara, Vaikkilisseri 
Road, Vatakara, 

Mayyannur, 673542, 
Kuttiadi

  

579 19/01/2026 Swathikrishna V M T Aswanth K (HSBN) Kanhirakkandy, 
Palayad, Palayad, 
Palayad, 673521, 

Vatakara

  

580 19/01/2026 SHIBINA KP KAILASAN (FTHR) KOOTHAPPALLI, 
MUDAPPILAVIL, 

MANIYUR, 
MANDARATHUR, 

673105, VADAKARA

  

581 19/01/2026 Roshna T N Sajith Kumar (HSBN) Kinarulla Parambath, 
Vattoli, Kunnummal, 

Vattoli, 673507, 
Vatakara

  

582 19/01/2026 Greeshma C H Madhu U M (FTHR) 286, Chekyadmalayil, 
kunnummal, mokeri, 

673507, vadakara

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

583 19/01/2026 Aishwarya Santhosh Santhosh Vijayan 
(FTHR)

Thattarath, 
Chemmarathur, 

Kottappally, 
Chemmarathur, 673104, 

Vadakara

  

584 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K P

ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

KUROOLI 
PUTHIYOTTIL, 

KUNINGAD, 
PURAMERI, 

KUNINGAD, 673503, 
VADAKARA

  

585 19/01/2026 Avanthika RS Rajan M (FTHR) krishnakripa Malol, 
elayadam, purameri, 
katameri, 673542, 

vatakara

  

586 19/01/2026 Aswathi O Adarsh B S (HSBN) Vattaparambath, 
Naduppoyil, Kuttiady, 

Vatayam, 673507, 
Vatakara

  

587 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
M 

MUHAMMAD (FTHR) MALAYIL HOUSE, 
PERUMUNDASSERI, 

PURAMERI, AROOR P 
O, 673507, 

VATAKARA

  

588 19/01/2026 Anunandha A S Ajith Kumar (FTHR) KUNIYIL, KUTTOTH, 
VADAKARA, 

KEEZHIL, 673104, 
VADAKARA

  

589 19/01/2026 Arya R S RAGHUNATH (FTHR) KUNIYIL, KUTTOTH, 
VADAKARA, Keezhal, 
673104, VADAKARA

  

590 19/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA NK ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

NADUKKANDY, 
CHERAPURAM, 

VELOM, 
CHERAPURAM, 

673507, VADAKARA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

591 19/01/2026 Navajyoth S Pavithran Pavithran (FTHR) Puthalathchalil, 
Manimala, Velom, 

Kurichakam, 673508, 
Vadakara

  

592 19/01/2026 KARTHIKA P T Rajesh P T (FTHR) PATTANTE 
THAYYIL, Katameri, 
Ayancheri, Katameri, 

673542, Vatakara

  

593 19/01/2026 ANURAG PTK SUNI (FTHR) PUTHUKKUDITHAZHA 
KUNI, 

KANNNAMBATH 
KARA, 

KOTTAPPALLY, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

594 19/01/2026 Anjana C.k Sheeba (MTHR) Nelliyullathil, 
Naduppoyil, Kuttiady, 

Vatayam, 673507, 
Vatakara

  

595 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
C K

SAJITHA (MTHR) CHETTIYAMKANDI, 
CHEMMARATHUR, 

KOTTAPPALLY, 
CHEMMARATHUR, 
673104, KUTTIADI

  

596 19/01/2026 NAJIKETH R RANJITH (FTHR) Malayente Meethal, 
Valliyad, Kottappally, 

Valliyad, 673542, 
Vatakara

  

597 19/01/2026 Vishnukanth P Ashokan (FTHR) Arimbemmel, 
Naduppoyil, Kuttiady, 

Vatayam, 673507, 
Vatakara

  

598 19/01/2026 Sharon T J Surendran (FTHR) KUNIYIL, KUTTOTH, 
VADAKARA, 

KEEZHAL, 673104, 
VADAKARA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

599 19/01/2026 BABU CHAPPAN (FTHR) neeliyott, vattoli, 
kunnummal, vattoli, 

673507, vatakara

  

600 19/01/2026 Sreelakshmi C Jayachandran (FTHR) Arimbemmel, 
Naduppoyil, Kuttiady, 

Vatayam, 673507, 
Vatakara

  

601 19/01/2026 Sura M M THANKAPPAN (FTHR) KUNIYIL, KUTTOTH, 
VADAKARA, 

KEEZHIL, 673104, 
VADAKARA

  

602 19/01/2026 RIBIN BABU K BABU K (FTHR) 464/Kottayil, Valliyad, 
Kottappally, Valliyad, 

673542, Vatakara

  

603 19/01/2026 Theertha K Sreenath (HSBN) Thondikovukkal, 
Chemmarathur, 

Kottappally, 
Chemmarathur, 673104, 

Vadakara

  

604 19/01/2026 RITHIKA LAKSHMI SURESH (FTHR) ERATH, 
MUDUVANA, 

MANIYUR, 
MUDUVANA, 673523, 

VADAKARA

  

605 19/01/2026 Abin Raj Rajeevan (FTHR) Nelliyullathil, 
Naduppoyil, Kuttiady, 

Vatayam, 673507, 
Vatakara

  

606 19/01/2026 ALAN KARTHIK B S BIJU M (FTHR) MADOLLATHIL, 
Katameri, Ayancheri, 

Katameri, 673542, 
Vatakara

  

607 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
P M 

NAVAS P M (FTHR) PUTHIYEDUTH 
MEETHAL, 

CHERANDATHUR, 
MANIYUR, 

CHERANDATHUR, 
673541, VATAKARA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

608 19/01/2026 Anuvind  Ashokan O P (FTHR) Ottappilavullathil, 
elayadam, purameri, 
katameri, 673542, 

vatakara

  

609 19/01/2026 Advaith A Ajith Kumar C V 
(FTHR)

Aswathi, 
Pathiyarakkara, Palayad, 
Pathiyarakkara, 673105, 

Vatakara

  

610 19/01/2026 Adarsh B.s Sobha (MTHR) Vattapparambath, 
Naduppoyil, Kuttiady, 

Vatayam, 673507, 
Vatakara

  

611 19/01/2026 Vaishnav EK Valsan (FTHR) Edakkandiyil, 
Karuvanchery, Palayad, 
Palayadnada, 673521, 

Vatakara

  

612 19/01/2026 MUJADID ABOOBAKKAR 
(FTHR)

PADINHARE 
THADATHIL, 

PAYYOLI, MANIYUR, 
MANIYUR P O, 

673523, VADAKARA

  

613 19/01/2026 ABHIJITH K REENA 
VALIYAPARAMBATH 

(MTHR)

229, 
KANCHIRAPARA, 

KUTTIADI, NITTUR, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

614 19/01/2026 DEVAK SELIN C B CHANDRAN (FTHR) MADAPPALLY, 
KUNINGAD, 
PURAMERI, 

KUNINGAD, 673503, 
VATAKARA

  

615 19/01/2026 AYISHA HANAN V BADHARUL 
MUNEER V (FTHR)

VANNARATH, 
CHERANDATHUR, 

MANIYUR, 
CHERANDATHUR, 
673541, VATAKARA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

616 19/01/2026 Asha P Sujeesh A P (HSBN) Aripoovullaparambath, 
Naduppoyil, Kuttiady, 

Vatayam, 673507, 
Vatakara

  

617 19/01/2026 Aboobackerl Meethale 
Puthiyottil

Kunhabdulla Haji 
(FTHR)

Puthiyottil, Villiappally, 
Vatakara, Villiappally, 

673542, Kuttiadi

  

618 19/01/2026 VISMAYA L V SRUBIN T T (HSBN) Thazhe Thayyil, 
Mayyannur, 
Villyappalli, 

Mayyannur, 673542, 
Vadakara

  

619 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED N RAFEEQ C K (FTHR) NHALIYIL, VALLIAD, 
KOTTAPPALLI, 

VALLIAD, 673542, 
VADAKARA

  

620 19/01/2026 DEVAMITHRA R Remesh Kumar V 
(FTHR)

VAYERI, Mudappilavil, 
Maniyur, Mandarathur, 

673105, Vatakara

  

621 19/01/2026 Theja Lakshmi T K Shaji (FTHR) Thazhe Karyattu, 
Chemmarathur, 

Kottappally, 
Chemmarathur, 673104, 

Vadakara

  

622 19/01/2026 Sarang C M Pavithran (FTHR) Chettiyarmeethal, 
Kuningad, Purameri, 
Kuningad, 673503, 

Vadakara

  

623 19/01/2026 VISMAYA P T VINODKUMAR 
(FTHR)

PATTANTE 
THAYYIL, Katameri, 
Ayancheri, Katameri, 

673542, Vatakara

  

624 19/01/2026 Athira SR Nibinlal (HSBN) Puthalathchalil, 
Manimala, Velom, 

Kurichakam, 673508, 
Vadakara

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

625 19/01/2026 AHAMMED NAJAD N RAFEEQ (FTHR) NHALIYIL, VALLIAD, 
KOTTAPPALLI, 

VALLIAD, 673542, 
VADAKARA

  

626 19/01/2026 DEVANANDA R Remesh Kumar V 
(FTHR)

VAYERI, Mudappilavil, 
Maniyur, Mandarathur, 

673105, Vatakara

  

627 19/01/2026 Indulekha R Rajan P (FTHR) Puthukkudi, 
Chemmarathur, 

Kottapally, 
Chemmarathur, 673104, 

Kuttiyadi

  

628 19/01/2026 JANIMOL P SHIBIN (HSBN) PUTHANPURAYIL, 
KUNINGAD, 
PURAMERI, 

KUNINGAD, 673503, 
VATAKARA

  

629 19/01/2026 AVANTHIKA R Ratheesan AV (FTHR) Antheeru Veettil, 
Mudappilavil, Maniyur, 
Mandarathur, 673105, 

Vatakara

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


